test will be conducted by NASSCOM. And finally inaugural session ended with Vote of Thanks
by Srinivas, Coordinator, and Associate. Professor Dept. of CSE.

Session was followed by a Valedictory Function which was attended by HOD, Dr. Ramesh S,
faculty members of ECE Department and participants, where in the Resource Person briefed
about topics covered and outcomes, HoD addressed the participants, and he insisted coordinators
to share the recorded video for all participants followed by Feedback by participants and Vote of
Thanks By Srinivas A. H, Coordinator, Associate. Professor, Dept. of CSE. Test was conducted
using Google forms. Certificates were mailed to participants on providing or filling the Feedback
Form and taking test. 15 days future skill training program was successfully completed.
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1. Srinivas A. H,
2. Swamy T. N
3. Shalini N

Organized by Dept. of CSE and ECE, Dr.AIT, Bengaluru from 1% — 18" September 2021.
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TEQIP-3 Sponsored Future Skill Training Program on Artificial
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From 1* to 18" September 2021

S Student Name USN Dep | Gender Email Cate
L art gory
N men
[0) t
1 | ANUPAMA A S IDA18CS019 | CSE | Female | anupamaasl2@gmail.com OBC
2 | SAHANAK.S IDA19ECI122 | ECE | Female | sahanasanju2002@gmail.com OBC
3 | LIKHITH D IDA1SEC075 | ECE | Male hiregowjalikhith@gmail.com OBC
4 | VAISHALI B IDA18CS177 | CSE | Female | vaishu0313@gmail.com OBC
5 | TEGGINAMATHA | 1IDA20EC423 | ECE | Male cscvle007@gmail.com GM
DA
BASAVANANDA
6 | PADMASHREE A 1DA19EC180 | ECE | Female | padmashree.al45@gmail.com | GM
7 | SUSHMITHA. A 1DA19EC153 | ECE | Female | 1dal9ecl53.ec@drait.edu.in SC
8 |ROJAKS IDAIT9EC119 | ECE | Female | rojaks2001@gmail.com OBC
9 | ANUSHA H IDA19ECO016 | ECE | Female | anushah23042001@gmail.com | OBC
10 | BRUNDA N MAILI | 1DA18CS033 | CSE | Female | brundanm99@gmail.com OBC
11 | PUSHPA P IDAI8SECI103 | ECE | Female | pushpanjali9779@gmail.com SC
12 | YASWANTH IDA19EC074 | ECE | Male 1dal9ec074.ec@drait.edu.in GM
MADUGUNDU
13 | ANJALI DEVIN IDA19ECO015 | ECE | Female | ad4069400@gmail.com OBC
14 | LIPIKA KRISHNA. | IDA19ECO073 | ECE | Female | 1dal9ec073.ec@drait.edu.in OBC
M
15 | JAMALUDDIN IDA18ECO055 | ECE | Male jamaluddin2509@gmail.com OBC
HAMZAH ALI
16 | NITEESHMURTHY | 1IDA18CS104 | CSE | Male niteeshn158227@gmail.com GM
BHAT
17 | Y AMISHA IDA19ECI170 | ECE | Female | aamisha813@gmail.com OBC
18 | YASEEN IDA20EC427 | ECE | Male yaseennadaf216@gmail.com OBC
DASAGEERSAB
NADHAF
19 | VDAYLAKSHMI H | IDA19ECI164 | ECE | Female | vijaylakshmihj67@gmail.com | OBC
J
20 | SUMANTH M N IDA19ECI150 | ECE | Male sumanthmn7102001 @gmail.co | GM
m
21 | SHREYA.C IDA19ECI136 | ECE | Female | shreyachandregowda@gmail.co | OBC
m
22 | RESHMA D IDA18ECI11 | ECE | Female | 1dal8eclll.ec@drait.edu.in OBC
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23 | MAHEBOOB BAIG | 1IDA20EC410 | ECE | Male maheboobbaig25@gmail.com OBC
24 | PUNEETH N IDA19ECI85 | ECE | Male punithn2001@gmail.com ST
25 | ARADHANA.S 1DA20EC402 | ECE | Male 1da20ec430@drait.edu.in SC
26 | KULAL UTTAM IDA18EC066 | ECE | Male uthamrkulal@gmail.com OBC
RAJENDRA
27 | AISHWARYARD | IDA18CS010 | CSE | Female | desaiaishwaryar37@gmail.com | GM
28 | DARSHAN V P IDAT9ECO031 | ECE | Male 1dal9ec031.ec@drait.edu.in OBC
29 | BHAVANA.T IDA19ECO024 | ECE | Female | bhavubhavana772@gmail.com | SC
30 | RUCHITHA B P IDA19ECI182 | ECE | Female | ruchithabp@gmail.com OBC
31 | MOHAMMED IDA18CS087 | CSE | Male mdowais10160@gmail.com OBC
OWALIS GOGI
32 | ANITHA G S 1DAI8SECO014 | ECE | Female | anithagsO86@gmail.com OBC
33 | LIKITHR 1DA18CS073 | CSE | Male 1dal8cs073.cs@drait.edu.in OBC
34 | PADMA SHREE B 1DA20EC413 | ECE | Female | helloiam112000@gmail.com SC
H
35 | NIKHIL V K IDA1SEC090 | ECE | Male nikhilvk888@gmail.com OBC
36 | KOWSALYAHT IDAI19EC416 | ECE | Female | kowsalyaht23696@gmail.com | OBC
37 | UPENDRA IDA19ECI157 | ECE | Male uppil 718@gmail.com SC
38 | VDAYBHASKAR T | IDA19EC163 | ECE | Male vijayrebel9919@gmail.com OBC
39 | PAVITHRA.S IDA19EC097 | ECE | Female | 1dal9ec097.ec@drait.edu.in GM
40 | MANJUNATHA IDA1SEC078 | ECE | Male manjugowda2906@gmail.com | OBC
GOWDA N
41 | KAVYASHREE R IDA19ECO065 | ECE | Female | 1dal9ec065.ec@drait.edu.in OBC
42 | VAIJINATH IDA19ECI160 | ECE | Male vaijinathmalge929@gmail.com | ST
43 | ANISH.N IDA18CS016 | CSE | Male anishfeb29@gmail.com GM
44 | KARTHIK BHATY | IDAISEC060 | ECE | Male karthikbhaty@gmail.com GM
45 | CHAITHRA HG IDA19ECO028 | ECE | Female | 1dal9ec028.ec@drait.edu.in SC
46 | LIKITH KUMAR IDA18EC076 | ECE | Male likithgangaiah@gmail.com OBC
GOWDA
47 | YASEEN 1DA18EIO43 | EIE | Male yaseennadafteerth@gmail.com | OBC
ABDULAIJEEJ
NADAF
48 | RADHIKA R IDA19EC426 | ECE | Female | 1dal9ec426.ec@drait.edu.in OBC
49 | KAVITA IDA18ECO061 | ECE | Female | kavitark2000@gmail.com OBC
50 | PREMA IDA19EC106 | ECE | Female | premapatill86(@gmail.com GM
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HANAMANTHRAY
PATIL
51 | NAYANA M IDA19ECO088 | ECE | Female | 1dal9ec088.ec@drait.edu.in OBC
52 | VANLALRINCHHA | 1DA19EC161 | ECE | Male chhana4th@gmail.com ST
NA
53 | VWAYALAKSHMI | 1DA19EC437 | ECE | Female | vijayalakshmip067@gmail.com | OBC
P
54 | SHRUTI IDA19CS422 | CSE | Female | shrutilamanil234@gmail.com | SC
CHANNABASAPP
A LAMANI
55 | MOHNISH S IDAI18ECO081 | ECE | Male mohnishshivanand@gmail.com | OBC
56 | ASHWINI H K IDA19ECO020 | ECE | Female | ashwiniashwini58377@gmail.c | OBC
om
57 | JEEVITHA K 1DA18ECO058 | ECE | Female | jeevithakumarswamy284(@gmai | OBC
l.com
58 | TEJASR 1DA20EC424 | ECE | Male tejaskumar7070@gmail.com GM
59 | SUMANTH SR 1DA19ECI184 | ECE | Male sumanthsr2001@gmail.com GM
60 | VRAHUL IDA18CS176 | CSE | Male rahulvenkat40@gmail.com GM
61 | MUNIKRISHNA V | 1IDA18SEC083 | ECE | Male munikrishnal 823@gmail.com | SC
62 | POOJAHB IDA19ECO098 | ECE | Female | poojahb2002@gmail.com SC
63 | GAGANALY IDA20EC406 | ECE | Female | yogilv7@gmail.com OBC
64 | RAKSHITH S IDA18ECI107 | ECE | Male 1dal8ecl107.ec@drait.edu.in GM
65 | NANDITHA A IDA19EC087 | ECE | Female | 1dal9ec087.ec@drait.edu.in OBC
66 | ARCHANA K P IDA18ECO022 | ECE | Female | 1dal8ec022.ec@drait.edu.in OBC
67 | HARIPRIYA IDA18CS055 | CSE | Female | haripriya.jorapur@gmail.com GM
JORAPUR
68 | LAKSHMI JANAKI | IDA1SEC069 | ECE | Female | lakshmijanakil@gmail.com GM
K
69 | ASHA IRA NAIK 1DA20EC403 | ECE | Female | ashanaik099@gmail.com OBC
70 | NIRANJAN IDA18EC091 | ECE | Male niranjan982.r@gmail.com SC
KUMAR R
71 | VAISHNAVIH A IDA18CS178 | CSE | Female | vaishnaviarun026@gmail.com | GM
72 | ANUSHREE H K IDA18ECO021 | ECE | Female | anushreehkanukgouda079@gm | OBC
ail.com
73 | NEELAMBIKA IDA18CS097 | CSE | Female | neelambikas819@gmail.com OBC
74 | SUSHMITHA K R IDA18CS167 | CSE | Female | sushmithakr30@gmail.com ST
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75 | ANEES FATHIMA | 1IDA19ECO014 | ECE | Female | aneessana656@gmail.com GM
76 | NIDHI S RAIKAR IDA19ECO089 | ECE | Female | nidhisraikar28@gmail.com OBC
77 | HARIPRIYA R IDA19EC046 | ECE | Female | 1dal9ec046.ec@drait.edu.in OBC
78 | NANDINI DEY IDA18EC086 | ECE | Female | deynandini2010@gmail.com GM
79 | KAVYA MK IDAT9ECO064 | ECE | Female | 1dal9ec064.ec@drait.edu.in OBC
80 | RAMYABS IDA18ECI109 | ECE | Female | ramya.b.s.289@gmail.com SC
81 | SUPARNA BK IDA19EC151 | ECE | Female | suparnagowda22@gmail.com OBC
82 | SNEHA GR IDA19EC141 | ECE | Female | snehagowda887@gmail.com OBC
83 | SHASHANKJ IDAI8ECI123 | ECE | Male shashijteddy@gmail.com GM

Coordinators

1. Srinivas A. H,
2. Swamy T. N
3. Shalini N




Total Class Taken : 20

Dr. AMBEDKAR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
TEQIP-3 Sponsored Future Skill Training Program on Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
From 1st to 18th September 2021
Student Attendance list
Faculty Handled: Shalini N, Assistant Professor, CSE, Dr.AIT

Lecture Hours Total
SL No. Student Name USN 1|2 10/11|13(14|15|17|18)|19|32|36|40( 56| 60
1 Anupama A S IDA18CS019 |P(P(P [P [P [P [P [P [P [A|P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P 19
2 SAHANA K.S 1DA19EC122 (P(P|P [P |P [P [P [P [P [P [P (P |[A |P [P |A |P |P |P |P 18
3 Likhith D IDA18ECO075 |P(P(P [P [P [A [P (P [P [P [P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P 19
4 Vaishali B 1DA18CS177 (P(P|P [P |P [P [P [P [P [P [P (P [P [P [P |P |P |P |P |P 20
5 TEGGINAMATHADA Basavananda 1DA20EC423 |P(P(P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P |[A|P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P 19
6 Padmashree A 1DA19EC180 (P(P|P [P |P [P [P [P [P (A [P (P [P [P [P |P |P |P |P |P 19
7 Sushmitha. A IDA19EC153 |P(P(P [P [P [P [P (P [P [P [P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P 20
8 ROJAK'S 1DA19ECI119 (P(P|P [P |P [P [P [P [P (P [P (P [P [P [P |P |P |P |P |P 20
9 ANUSHA H IDA19ECO16 |P(P(P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P |P |P |P |P |P |A|A |P |P 18
10 Brunda N Maili IDA18CS033 |P(P[P [P [P [P [P [P (P [P [P |P |P |P [P |P |P |P |P |P 20
11 PUSHPA P IDA18EC103 |P(P(P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P 20
12 Yaswanth Madugundu 1da19ec074 P(p[P |P [P P [P [P |P [P P |P [P P [P |P |P [P |P [P 20
13 Anjali Devi N IDA19ECO15 |P(P(P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P |P |A|P |P |A|P |A |P |P 17
14 Lipika Krishna. M 1DA19ECO073 (P(P|P [P |P [P [P [P [P [P [P (P [P [P [P |P |P |P |P |P 20
15 Jamaluddin Hamzah Ali IDA18ECO055 |P(P(P [P [P [A [P [A [P [P |[A|P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P 17
16 Niteeshmurthy bhat 1DA18CS104 (P(P|P [P |P [P [P [P [P [P [P (P [P [P [P |P |P |P |P |P 20
17 Y Amisha IDA19EC170 |P(P(P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P |P |P |A|P |P |P |P |P |P 19
18 Yaseen Dasageersab Nadhaf 1DA20EC427 (P|P[P |P [P (P |P (P |P [P [P |P [P |P |P [P |P [P |P |P 20
19 Vijaylakshmi H J IDA19EC164 |P(P(P [P [P [P [P (P [P [P [P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P 20
20 Sumanth m n 1dal9ec150 P(p[P |P [P P [P [P P [P P |P [P P [P |P |P P |P [P 20
21 Shreya.C IDA19EC136 |P(P(P [P [P [P [P (P [P [P [P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P 20
22 Reshma D 1DA18ECI111 (P(P|P [P |P [P [P [P [P [P [P (P [P [P [P |P |P |P |P |P 20
23 Maheboob Baig 1DA20EC410 |P(P(P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P 20




24 Puneeth n 1dal9ec185 P|PI|P (P [P |P |P (P |P |P [P [P |P |P [P [P |P |P [P |P 20
25 Aradhana.s IDA20EC402 |P(P(P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P |P |P |P |A|JA|P |P |P |P 18
26 Kulal Uttam Rajendra IDA18EC066 |P (P[P [P [P [P [P [P (P [P [P |P |P |P [P |P |P |P |P |P 20
27 Aishwarya R D IDA18CS010 |P(P[P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P |P |P |P |[P |A|A |P |P |P 18
28 DARSHAN V P 1DA19ECO031 (P(P|P [P |P [P [P [P [P [P [P (P [P [P [P |P |P |P |P |P 20
29 BHAVANA.T IDA19EC024 |P(P(P [P [P [P [P (P [P [P [P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P 20
30 Ruchitha B P 1DA19EC182 (P(P|P [P |P [P [P [P [P [P [P (P [P [P [P |P |P |P |P |P 20
31 MOHAMMED OWAIS GOGI 1DA18CS087 |P(P(P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P 20
32 Anitha G S IDA18ECO014 |P(P[P [P [P [P [P [P (P [P [P |P |P |P [P |P |P |P |P |P 20
33 Likith R IDA18CS073 |P(P(P [P [P [P [P (P [P [P [P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P 20
34 Padma shree B H IDA20EC413 |P(P[P [P [P [P [P [P (P [P [P |P |P |P |A |P |A |P |P |P 18
35 NIKHIL V K IDA18EC090 |P (P[P [P [P [P [P (P [P [P [P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P 20
36 KowsalyaHT 1DA19EC416 (P(P|P [P |P [P [P [P [P [P [P (P [P [P [P |P |P |P |P |P 20
37 UPENDRA IDA19EC157 |P(P(P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P 20
38 Vijaybhaskar T 1DA19EC163 (P(P|P [P |P [P [P [P [P [P [P (P [P [P |A |P |P |P |P |P 19
39 Pavithra.S IDA19EC097 |P (P[P [P [P [P [P (P [P [P [P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P 20
40 MANJUNATHA GOWDA N IDA18EC078 |P(P[P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P |A |A |P |A|P |P |P |P |P 17
41 Kavyashree R IDA19EC065 |P (P[P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P 20
42 Vaijinath 1DA19EC160 (P(P|P [P |P [P [P [P [P (P [P (P [P [P [P |P |P |P |P |P 20
43 Anish.N IDA18CS016 |P(P(P [P [P [P [P (P [P [P [P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P 20
44 Karthik Bhat Y 1IDA18EC060 (P(P|P [P |P [P [P [P [P [P [P (P [P [P [P |P |P |P |P |P 20
45 Chaithra HG IDA19EC028 |P (P[P [P [P [P [P (P [P [P [P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P 20
46 Likith kumar gowda IDA18ECO076 |P (P[P [P [P [P [P [P (P [P |P |P |P |P [P |P |P |P |P |P 20
47 Yaseen Abdulajeej Nadaf IDAISEI043 [P[P[P |P [P (P |P [P |P [P [P |P [P |P |P [P |P [P |P |P 20
48 Radhika R 1DA19EC426 (P(P|P [P |P [P [P [P [P [P [P (P [P [P [P |P |P |P |P |P 20
49 Kavita 1dal8ec061 PIPIP [P [P |P [P (P |P |P [P (P |P |P [P [P |P |P [P |P 20
50 Prema Hanamanthray Patil IDA19EC106 (P|P[P |P [P (P |P (P |P |P (P |P [P |P |P [P |P [P |P |P 20
51 Nayana M IDA19EC088 |P (P[P [P [P [P [P (P (P [P [P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P 20
52 Vanlalrinchhana 1DA19EC161 |P|P[P |P |P [P [P |P |P [P [P |P |P [P [P |P |P [P |P |P 20
53 Vijayalakshmi p IDA19EC437 |P(P(P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P 20
54 Shruti Channabasappa Lamani IDA19CS422 (p|P[P |P |P (P |P (P |P [P [P |P [P |P |P [P |P [P |P |P 20
55 mohnish s IDA18EC081 |P(P(P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P 20
56 Ashwini H K 1DA19EC020 (P(P|P [P |P [P [P [P [P [P [P (P [P [P [P |P |P |P |P |P 20
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Total Class Taken : 20

Dr. AMBEDKAR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
TEQIP-3 Sponsored Future Skill Training Program on Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning

From 1st to 18th September 2021

Student Attendance list
Faculty Handled: Srinivas A H, Associate Professor, CSE, Dr.AIT

Lecture Hours Class

SL No. Student Name USN 12(16(20(24(28(41(42|43|45|46|47|49|50|51|53|54|55|57| 58| 59| Attended
1 Anupama A S IDA18CS019 |P |P |P |P |P |P |P [P [P |A|P [P [P [P [P [P [A ([P [P |P 18
2 SAHANA K.S 1DAI19EC122 (P (P (P [P [P [P [P P |P P |P P |JA|P [P |A|A [P [P [P 17
3 Likhith D IDA18ECO75 |P |P |P |P |P |A|P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P (P [P |P 19
4 Vaishali B 1DA18CS177 (P (P [P [P [P [P |P P |P P |P P |P |P [P [P |P [P [P [P 20
5 TEGGINAMATHADA Basavananda 1DA20EC423 |P |P |P |P |P [P |P [P [P [P [P |[A [P [P [P [P [P (P [P |P 19
6 Padmashree A 1DAI19ECI180 (P (P [P [P [P [P [P |P |P |A|P [P |P |P [P [P |[P [P [A [P 17
7 Sushmitha. A IDA19EC153 |P |P |P |P |P |P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P |[A|P 19
8 ROJAK'S 1DAI19ECI119 (P (P (P [P [P [P [P |P |P P |P P |P |P [P |P |[P [P [P [P 20
9 ANUSHA H IDA19ECO16 |P |P |P |P |P |P |P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [A (A [P |P 18
10 Brunda N Maili IDA18CS033 |P |[P [P |P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P 20
11 PUSHPA P IDA18EC103 |P |P |P |P |P |P |P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P (P [P |P 20
12 Yaswanth Madugundu 1da19ec074 PIPIPIPI|P[P|P I[P P |P [P |P [P |P |P [P |P [P |P |P 20
13 Anjali Devi N IDA19ECO15 |P |P |P |P |P |P |P [P [P [P [P [P [A [P [P [A [P [A |A|P 16
14 Lipika Krishna. M 1DA19ECO073 (P (P (P [P [P [P [P P |P P |P P |P |P [P |P |[P [P [P [P 20
15 Jamaluddin Hamzah Ali IDA1SECO055 |P |P [P |P |IP |A P |A|P [P |AP [P [P [P [P [P (P [P |P 17
16 Niteeshmurthy bhat 1DA18CS104 (P (P (P [P [P [P P P |P P |P P |P |P [P |P |[P [P [P [P 20
17 Y Amisha IDA19EC170 |P |P |P |P |P |P |P [P [P [P [P [P [P [A [P [P [P (P [P |P 19
18 Yaseen Dasageersab Nadhaf 1DA20EC427 (P |P [P [P |P [P |P [P [P |P [P |P [P |P [P [P |P [P |P |P 20
19 Vijaylakshmi H J IDA19EC164 |P |P |P |P |P |P |P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P |P 20
20 Sumanth m n 1dal9ec150 P |P P [P [P |P P [P |P |P [P (P |P |P [P [P |AI|P [P |P 19
21 Shreya.C IDA19EC136 |P |P |P |P |P |P |P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P |P 20
22 Reshma D 1DA18ECII1 (P (P (P [P [P [P |P P |P P |P P |P |P [P [P |P [P [P [P 20
23 Maheboob Baig 1DA20EC410 |P |P |P |P |P |P |P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P |P 20




24 Puneeth n 1dal9ec185 P |P P [P [P |P P [P |P |P [P (P |P |P [P [P |P [P [P |P 20
25 Aradhana.s IDA20EC402 |P |P |P |P |P |P |P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [A[A [P [P [P |P 18
26 Kulal Uttam Rajendra IDA18EC066 |P |P [P |P |P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P 20
27 Aishwarya R D 1IDA18CS010 |P |P |P |P |P |P |P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [A [A ([P [P |P 18
28 DARSHAN V P 1DA19ECO031 (P (P (P [P [P [P [P P |P P |P [P |P |P [P |P |P [P [P [P 20
29 BHAVANA.T IDA19EC024 |P |P |P |P |P |P |P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [A [P [P |P 19
30 Ruchitha B P 1DAI19EC182 (P (P (P [P [P [P [P P |P P |P P |P |P [P [P |P [P [P [P 20
31 MOHAMMED OWAIS GOGI 1IDA18CS087 |P |P |P |P |P |P |P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P (P [P |P 20
32 Anitha G S IDA18ECO014 |P |P |P |P |P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P 20
33 Likith R IDA18CS073 |P |P |P |P |P [P |P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P (P [P |P 20
34 Padma shree B H IDA20EC413 |P |P [P |P |P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [A [P [A [P [P |P 18
35 NIKHIL V K IDA1SEC090 |P |P |P |P |P |P |P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P (P [P |P 20
36 KowsalyaHT 1DA19EC416 (P (P (P [P [P [P [P |P |P P |P P |P |P [P [P |P [P [A [P 19
37 UPENDRA IDA19EC157 |P |P |P |P |P |P |P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P (P [P |P 20
38 Vijaybhaskar T 1DA19EC163 (P (P (P [P [P [P [P |P |P P |P [P |P |P |A|P |P [P [P [P 19
39 Pavithra.S IDA19EC097 |P |P |P |P |P |P |P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P (P [P |P 20
40 MANJUNATHA GOWDA N IDA18ECO078 |P |P [P |P |P [P [P [P [P [P [P |[A[A [P [A ([P [P [P [P [P 17
41 Kavyashree R IDA19EC065 |P |P |P |P |P |P |P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P (P [P |P 20
42 Vaijinath 1DA19EC160 (P (P (P [P [P [P [P P |P P |P P |P |P [P [P |P [P [P [P 20
43 Anish.N IDA18CS016 |P |P |P |P |P |P |P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [A|P 19
44 Karthik Bhat Y 1DA18EC060 (P (P (P [P [P [P [P P |P P |P [P |P |P [P [P |P [P [P [P 20
45 Chaithra HG IDA19EC028 |P |P |P |P |P |P |P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P (P [P |P 20
46 Likith kumar gowda IDA18ECO076 |P |P |P |P |P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [A [P [P [P 19
47 Yaseen Abdulajeej Nadaf IDAISEIO43 [P |P [P [P |P [P |P [P [P |P [P |P [P |P [P [P |P [P |P |P 20
48 Radhika R 1DA19EC426 (P (P (P [P [P [P [P [P |P P |P [P |P |P [P [P |[P [P [P [P 20
49 Kavita 1dal8ec061 PP P (P [P |P P [P P |P [P (P |P |P [P [P |P [P [P |P 20
50 Prema Hanamanthray Patil IDA19EC106 (P |P [P [P |P [P |P [P [P |P [P |P [P |P [P [P |P [P |P |P 20
51 Nayana M IDA19EC088 |P |P |P |P |P |P |P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P (P [P |P 20
52 Vanlalrinchhana 1DA19EC161 |P [P [P [P |P [P [P [P |P [P [P |P |P [P [P |P |P [P |P |P 20
53 Vijayalakshmi p IDA19EC437 |P |P |P |P |P |P |P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [A|P 19
54 Shruti Channabasappa Lamani IDA19CS422 (P |P [P [P |P [P |P [P [P |P [P |P [P |P [P [P |P [P |P |P 20
55 mohnish s IDA1SECO081 |P |P |P |P |P |P |P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P (P [P |P 20
56 Ashwini H K 1DA19EC020 (P (P (P [P [P [P [P |P |P P |P [P |P |P [P |P |[P [P [P [P 20
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Faculty Handled: Swamy T N, Assistant Professor, ECE, Dr.AIT

Total Class Taken : 20

Dr. AMBEDKAR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
TEQIP-3 Sponsored Future Skill Training Program on Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
From 1st to 18th September 2021
Student Attendance list

Class
Lecture Hours Attended
SL No. Student Name USN 4|8|21(22(23(25(26|27|29|30|31|33|34|35|37(38(39(44|48| 52

1 Anupama A S IDA18CS019 |P(P(P [P [P [P [P [P [P [A|P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P 19
2 SAHANA K.S 1DA19EC122 |P(P|P [P [P |P [P [P |P [P [P |P [A|P |P [A|P |P [P |P 18
3 Likhith D IDA18ECO075 |P(P(P [P [P [A [P (P [P [P [P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P 19
4 Vaishali B 1DA18CS177 |P[P|P [P [P |P [P [P |P [P [P |P [P [P |P [P [P |P [P |P 20
5 TEGGINAMATHADA Basavananda 1DA20EC423 |P(P(P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P |[A|P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P 19
6 Padmashree A 1DA19EC180 |P(P|P [P [P |P [P [P |P [A [P |P [P [P |P [P [P |P [P |P 19
7 Sushmitha. A IDA19EC153 |P(P(P [P [P [P [P (P [P [P [P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P 20
8 ROJAKS 1DAI19EC119 |P(P|P [P [P |P [P [P |P (P [P |P [P [P |P [P [P |P [P |P 20
9 ANUSHA H IDA19ECO16 |P(P(P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P |P |P |P |P |P |A|A |P |P 18
10 Brunda N Maili 1DA18CS033 |P|P|P |P (P [P |P [P [P |P [P [P |P [P [P |P [P |P |P [P 20
11 PUSHPA P IDA18EC103 |P(P(P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P 20
12 Yaswanth Madugundu 1da19ec074 P(p[P |P [P P [P [P |P [P P |P [P P [P |P |P [P |P [P 20
13 Anjali Devi N IDA19ECO15 |P(P(P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P |P |A|P |P |A|P |A |P |P 17
14 Lipika Krishna. M 1DA19EC0O73 |P(P|P [P [P |P [P [P |P [P [P |P [P [P |P [P [P |P [P |P 20
15 Jamaluddin Hamzah Ali IDA18ECO055 |P(P(P [P [P [A [P [A [P [P |[A|P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P 17
16 Niteeshmurthy bhat 1DA18CS104 |P(P|P [P [P |P [P [P |P (P [P |P [P [P |P [P [P |P [P |P 20
17 Y Amisha IDA19EC170 |P(P(P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P |P |P |A|P |P |P |P |P |P 19
18 Yaseen Dasageersab Nadhaf 1DA20EC427 (P|P[P |P [P (P |P (P |P [P [P |P [P |P |P [P |P [P |P |P 20
19 Vijaylakshmi H J IDA19EC164 |P(P(P [P [P [P [P (P [P [P [P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P 20
20 Sumanth m n 1dal9ec150 P(p[P |P [P P [P [P P [P P |P [P P [P |P |P P |P [P 20
21 Shreya.C IDA19EC136 |P(P(P [P [P [P [P (P [P [P [P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P 20
22 Reshma D 1DA18EC111 |P[P|P [P [P |P [P [P |P [P [P |P [P [P |P [P [P |P [P |P 20
23 Maheboob Baig 1DA20EC410 |P(P(P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P 20




24 Puneeth n 1dal9ec185 P|PI|P (P [P |P |P (P |P |P [P [P |P |P [P [P |P |P [P |P 20
25 Aradhana.s IDA20EC402 |P(P(P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P |P |P |P |A|JA|P |P |P |P 18
26 Kulal Uttam Rajendra IDA18EC066 |P (P[P [P [P [P [P [P (P [P [P |P |P |P [P |P |P |P |P |P 20
27 Aishwarya R D IDA18CS010 |P(P[P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P |P |P |P |[P |A|A |P |P |P 18
28 DARSHAN V P 1DA19ECO031 (P(P|P [P |P [P [P [P [P [P [P (P [P [P [P |P |P |P |P |P 20
29 BHAVANA.T IDA19EC024 |P(P(P [P [P [P [P (P [P [P [P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P 20
30 Ruchitha B P 1DA19EC182 (P(P|P [P |P [P [P [P [P [P [P (P [P [P [P |P |P |P |P |P 20
31 MOHAMMED OWAIS GOGI 1DA18CS087 |P(P(P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P 20
32 Anitha G S IDA18ECO014 |P(P[P [P [P [P [P [P (P [P [P |P |P |P [P |P |P |P |P |P 20
33 Likith R IDA18CS073 |P(P(P [P [P [P [P (P [P [P [P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P 20
34 Padma shree B H IDA20EC413 |P(P[P [P [P [P [P [P (P [P [P |P |P |P |A |P |A |P |P |P 18
35 NIKHIL V K IDA18EC090 |P (P[P [P [P [P [P (P [P [P [P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P 20
36 KowsalyaHT 1DA19EC416 (P(P|P [P |P [P [P [P [P [P [P (P [P [P [P |P |P |P |P |P 20
37 UPENDRA IDA19EC157 |P(P(P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P 20
38 Vijaybhaskar T 1DA19EC163 (P(P|P [P |P [P [P [P [P [P [P (P [P [P |A |P |P |P |P |P 19
39 Pavithra.S IDA19EC097 |P (P[P [P [P [P [P (P [P [P [P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P 20
40 MANJUNATHA GOWDA N IDA18EC078 |P(P[P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P |A |A |P |A|P |P |P |P |P 17
41 Kavyashree R IDA19EC065 |P (P[P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P 20
42 Vaijinath 1DA19EC160 (P(P|P [P |P [P [P [P [P (P [P (P [P [P [P |P |P |P |P |P 20
43 Anish.N IDA18CS016 |P(P(P [P [P [P [P (P [P [P [P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P 20
44 Karthik Bhat Y 1IDA18EC060 (P(P|P [P |P [P [P [P [P [P [P (P [P [P [P |P |P |P |P |P 20
45 Chaithra HG IDA19EC028 |P (P[P [P [P [P [P (P [P [P [P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P 20
46 Likith kumar gowda IDA18ECO076 |P (P[P [P [P [P [P [P (P [P |P |P |P |P [P |P |P |P |P |P 20
47 Yaseen Abdulajeej Nadaf IDAISEI043 [P[P[P |P [P (P |P [P |P [P [P |P [P |P |P [P |P [P |P |P 20
48 Radhika R 1DA19EC426 (P(P|P [P |P [P [P [P [P [P [P (P [P [P [P |P |P |P |P |P 20
49 Kavita 1dal8ec061 PIPIP [P [P |P [P (P |P |P [P (P |P |P [P [P |P |P [P |P 20
50 Prema Hanamanthray Patil IDA19EC106 (P|P[P |P [P (P |P (P |P |P (P |P [P |P |P [P |P [P |P |P 20
51 Nayana M IDA19EC088 |P (P[P [P [P [P [P (P (P [P [P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P 20
52 Vanlalrinchhana 1DA19EC161 |P|P[P |P |P [P [P |P |P [P [P |P |P [P [P |P |P [P |P |P 20
53 Vijayalakshmi p IDA19EC437 |P(P(P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P 20
54 Shruti Channabasappa Lamani IDA19CS422 (p|P[P |P |P (P |P (P |P [P [P |P [P |P |P [P |P [P |P |P 20
55 mohnish s IDA18EC081 |P(P(P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P [P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P |P 20
56 Ashwini H K 1DA19EC020 (P(P|P [P |P [P [P [P [P [P [P (P [P [P [P |P |P |P |P |P 20
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About the Organization

About the Training =

Dr. Ambedkar Institute of Technology is
managed by Panchajanya Vidy a Peetha “ Imparts knowledge about basics related to A
Welfare ’_rmSt (Regd.) was established t_)y industrial robots for their control, design
Late Sri. M.H.Jayprakash Narayan in and application in robotics & automation
1979The  institute is  affiliated to Industries, which is one of the expected Dr. AMBEDEAR INSTITUTE OF
Visvesvaraya Technological University areas to have huge employment potential TECHNOLOGY

- - for engineering graduates in coming years
(VTIJ)’ Belga]lm and is accredited b}" ,, BDA Outer Ring Road, Mallathalli,Bengaluru-56

AICTE. The mstitution has been accredited
by National Board of Accreditation (NBA),
New Delhi. The mstitute has been
accredited by NAAC with A’ Grade and is

Training Objectives

NPIU

mentee institute for Institution of 4 Design of Robots using Natioal Project Implemestation Uit

Engineering 85 Technology, Dr.Ram mathematical modeling

Manohar Lohia Avad University, Faizabad, i Development of mobile robots

Uttardfi’ra(;les%. Mol\s];:?;\f th;prograxnmfr es alrg using Arduino

accredite 3 art om -

disciplines ofy Engineering, the institute + Use of Open-source Softwares TEQIP Assisted

also offers MCA, MBA and M. Tech. Online Student Training on
Programs in wvarious specializations. The Training Outcomes Future Skill Technologies

institute is one among the 14 colleges
selected for receiving the World Bank

assistance under the Technical Education 1 Perform kinematic and dynamic

Quality Improvement Programme (TEQIP) analyses with simulation OBOHCVS'
through the govermment of India. + Design control laws for a simple robot. R &
Click Belows ik + Integrate mechanical & electrical hardware

for a real prototype of robotic device. A WOMA HON

https://forms.gle/eLHHfhtFXkXcQA7P9 + Select a robotic system for given industrial
OR application. 22nd July 2020 to 30t" September 2020

Scan this QR code for registration

Training Coordinators

Mr. Mohan Kumar V, Asst. Prof ,Dept. of ECE
ph:#91 8884660123

Mprs. Kesthara V, Asst. Prof., Dept. of ECE

Mr. Mudhusudhan, Asst. Prof, Dept. of ECE

Mpr. Anand H D, Asst. Prof, Dept. of ECE

Mrs. Vidyashree C, Asst. Prof, Dept. of ECE



Instructions for participants:

+*The training of students shall be conducted
during July — Sept 2020.

s Students may be allowed for necessary lab
work / hands-on practice after lockdown in
batches of appropriate size while following strict
safety protocols and practicing social
distancing.

*The students shall undergo formative
progress review test conducted by NASSCOM
midway during the training program.

<* Post training assessment and certification
shall be conducted through SSC NASSCOM after

the training.

Topics to be Covered:

. Introduction to Robotics

. Robot Kinematics and Dynamics

. Sensors

. Robot Actuation Systems

.Robot Control

. Control Hardware and Interfacing

. Al in Robotics.

. Robotics and Automation for Industry 4.0
. Robot safety and social robotics.

NMORONOUARN -

simulation open source softwares

Pre-requisites:

»Calculus and linear algebra
> Basic Electrical Engineering
»Control System

> Embedded System & HDL

Who can Register?

O, Practical sessions will be on Robot design &

This is an Interdisciplinary course, so students from all
branches of final semester can register

*3* The course will be conducted for 2 hours daily form
Monday to Friday.

** Proctored exam will be conducted during midway (2"¢
week of august) and at the end of course

** Sessions will be conducted through online mode and
learning management system(LIMS)

*Assignment and practice quiz will be given after every
session

** Register as soon as possible as the number of participants
islimited



Dr. Ambedkar Institute of Technology, Bengaluru-56

(An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to VTU, Belagavi)
Training on Future Skills Technology: Robotics and Automation
Attendance of Students for Classes Handled by VIDYASHREE C

Sl. No.[Student Name |USN 29-07-2020( 30-07-2020 02-08-2020| 03-08-2020| 04-08-2020| 06-08-2020| 07-08-2020 08-08-2020| 09-08-2020
10.30-12.30 [5.00-7.00 9.30-11.30 9.00-11.00 10.30-12.30 [5.00-7.00 9.30-11.30 |10.30-12.30 10.30-12.30
1|1DA17CS026 [Bhavani TR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
2[1DA17CS039 [DARSHANHK 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
3|1DA17CS048 |GAGANASN 1 2 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
4|1DA17CS055 |HEMALATHAM 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 7 8
5|1DA17CS056 |HEMARAJ 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
6|1DA17CS059 [JHANAVLR 1 2 3 4 5 3 7 7 8
7|1DA17CS073 [MAHAMMEDANSAR Y 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
8[1DA17CS142 |ROOPESH KUMAR CK 0 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
|IDAISCS420  [POOJA VASANTH 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 7 8
10 1DA18CS424 |SARASWATHIM 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1DA18CS425 |SHANMUKHA

11 TIMMAPP 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
12 1DAISEC148 [SUHAS S KASHYAP 1 2 3 4 4 5 6 7 8
13|1DA16EC040 [Harshitha GV 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
14|1DA17ECO018 |ASHWINIH 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
15[1DA17EC021 |CHINMAYEE BH 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 7 8
16|[1DA17EC027 |Chandan$ 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
17|1DA17EC028 |CHANDANASHREE.A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
18|1DA17EC037 |Divya 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 7 8
19 1DA17EC041 GAJANAN R SHANBHAG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
20[1DA17EC042 |GAURAV N KAWALE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
51 |IDAI7EC052  [IVESHTA BABUSUYOG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
22|1DA17EC071 |MRSRIVANI 1 2 3 4 5 6 6 7 8
23[1DA17EC077 |MANSOOR PASHA 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
24|1DA17EC078 |MEGHANA C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 8
25[1DA17EC082 |NANDININ 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
26|1DA17EC086 |NISCHITHAV 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
27[1DA17EC136 [SRINIDHIK'S 1 2 3 4 4 5 6 7 8
28|1DA17EC145 |ULLASK 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
29[1DA17EC148 |Veekshith R 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
30 [1DAI8EC425 |Nikhil Reddy G 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
31|1DAISEC428 [POOJA RITL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 )
32|1DA17EI007 |ANUSHA BALEHOLA 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 8
33[1DA17EI008 |Anusha UN 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
34|1DA17EI011 _ |Bhuvan M 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
35[1DA17EI012  |Chaitra Shree 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
36|1DA17EI015 |G Rashmi 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
37 [1DA17E1016  |Greeshma G 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
38[1DA17EI017 |HARIKA PABBATHI 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
39|1DA17EI022  |JAYASHREE Y 1 2 3 4 5 5 6 7 8
40[1DA17EI023  [KAVITHAR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
41[1DA17E1025  |MANORITHA A 1 2 3 4 4 5 6 7 8
42[1DA17E1028  |MOHITH PRAJWAL M 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
43 [1DA17EI031 Payal S P 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
44|1DA17EI038  [Sachin Kini N. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
45|1DA17EI042  |SHRUSTI CHAVAN Y 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
46|1DA17EI046 [SUSHMAKS 1 2 3 4 4 5 6 7 8
47|1DA17EI051 |YASHASWINIR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 8
48[1DA171S012 HARSHA CHOUDHARY 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 8
49[1DA17ME146 |SHRINIVAS FADNIS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
50[1DA17ME151 |SUNIL PAIM 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9




Certification by:
NASSCOM

Start From: 20 july 2020

Duration: 2 Months

 Course Type: Qnline
- Webinar

Scan - Ehs
mcmd Register S

ol ,un;\‘,ﬂ :

DR. AMBEDKAR INSTITUTE OF TECI%OLOGY P

BDA Outer ring road, Mallathalli, Bengaluru-56

0

@

Course Contenis

EFSE

Post training assessment
and cerrificarion shall be
conducted through

SSC NASSCOM

TEQIP-3 |

* Fundamentals of
Computer Networks

= Network Layers, Protocols

= Cyber Security Vulnerabilities

* Cryptography, Firewalls and Malware

= Cyber Security management

x Web Services and Cyber Laws

Course Objectives

» To impart necessary knowledge to
establish a solid understanding of the
Cyber Security environment

» To provide opportunities of academic
pursuits to students to improve their

knowledge as a life-long activity

0)




N

Chieftonvener

Dr. C Nanjundaswamy

Principal. Dr. AIT. Bangalore,
Convener

Dr. Mahalinga V Mandi

Dean (Planning and Development) and
TEQIP-III Coordinator. Dr. AIT.
Lourse Facilitator and Coordinator
Dr. Yamuna Devi, Asso. Prof /HOD. TE.. Dr. AIT. 98 86716525
Dr. Mary Cherian, Prof. CSE.. Dr. AIT. 9986885560

Ms. Nithyashree S, Asst. Prof. ECE.. Dr. AIT. 812396980

Ms. Spoorthi P A, Asst. Prof. ECE.. Dr. ATT. 9035286400

Mr. Sujay S N, Asst. Prof. ECE.. Dr. ATT. 9886991995

Course Outcomes

¢ Demonstrate understanding of basic networking and network security

concepts needed for cyber security.

s Apply the cyber security knowledge to build models to prevent cyber

attacks.

¢ Build an understanding of cyber laws and cyber security

nanagement. S S ———

Registration Fee:
v FREE for students of Dr. AiT.

Who can participate?
/ Students from any branch of Engineering
can participate in the course

D),
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| 7 \\%& Cyber Security
Sl.No Email ; i = = T T
1 |aditya.monika55@gmail.com I Aditya Tiw::‘rlA ME 1DA17lggg‘2 Inf ti DSEP'ARTMENT i R @TACTNO.. SENDER |DATE OF BIRTH
2 |akshayakumar1g1 1@gmail.com T nformation }c1ence En‘gmee?nng BE 6th sem ST0B596165|Male 5/5/1999
- Shaya K 1DA17CS010 Computer Science Engineering BE 6th sem 8310103993(Female 8/24/1999
3 mayuraamogha19@drjalt-org Amogha S 1DA17CS013 Computer Science Engineering BE 6th sem 8951338715| Male 3/1/1999
4 |anagha.melepat@gmail.com Anagha Ajoykumar 1DA17CS014 Computer Science Engineering BE 6th sem 8277095695|Fernala 9/20/1999
. Electronics and Communication
5__|anandanagha2@gmail.com Anagha Anand 1DA17EC011 Engineering BE 6th sem 8073643214|Female 9/1/1999
6 [anupama1202@gmail.com ANUPAMA A'S 1DA18CS019 Computer Science Engineering BE 4th sem 9380688630| Female 2/12/2000
7__|anushamg511@gmail.com Anusha.M.G 1DA19CS016 Computer Science Engineering BE 2nd Sem 8971454195|Fermale 1/5/2001
8 |chaithanyaju@gmail.com Chaithanya J Umashankar |1DA191S007 Information Science Engineering  |BE 2nd Sem 9591185729{ Female 9/6/2001
9 |chandanak157@gmail.com Chandana K 1DA17CS034 Computer Science Engineering BE 6th sem 9.1866E+11|Female 4/15/1999
Elecironics and Communication
10 |srujangowda66@gmail.com D M SRUJAN GOWDA 1DA17EC137 Engineering BE 6th sem 6362881850|Male 5/10/1999
Electronics and Communication 9964182058 (or)
11 |darshancrS8@gmail.com Darshan CR 1DA18EC410 Engineering BE 6th sem 7676656210 Male 3/2/2000
12 |darshithsuresh2001@gmail.com Darshith.S 1DA191S010 Information Science Engineering BE 2nd Sem 7349546760\ Male 10/31/2001
13 |deepaksr.dsr@gmail.com Deepak SR 1DA18CS044 Computer Science Engineering BE 4th Sem 9535577222|Male 4/24/2000
JAYAM SURENDRA
14 |surendrasindhu7@gmail.com SINDHU 1DA17CS058 Computer Science Engineering BE 6th sem 9182786754| Female 7/23/2000
15 |kartikkorhalle25@gmail.com Kartik 1DA18CS062 Computer Science Engineering BE 4th Sem 82961608390|Male 11/25/2000
16 |kavitaprabhu1999@gmail.com Kavita Nagaraj Prabhu 1DA18TE0D15 Telecommunication Engineering BE 4th Sem 9986242310|Female 9/1/1999
Electronics and Communication
17 |Kavyatejas1997@gmail.com KAVYAHC 1DA18EC415 Engineering BE 6th sem 9108298422|Female 6/1/1997
Elecironics and Communication
18 |kavyapn789@gmail.com Kavya PN 1DA18EC416 Engineering BE 6th sem 9483685748|Female 8/8/1999
19 |kavyavB864@gmail.com Kavya. V 1DA191S016 Information Science Engineering BE 2nd Sem 7259632847 [Female 11/16/2000
Electronics and Communication
20 [kirankumarbm007 @gmail.com Kirankumar B M 1da18ec417 Engineering BE 6th sem 9663647570(|Male 10/23/1999
21 |lavanya.venkatesh1999@gmail.com Lavanya V 1DA18CS413 Computer Science Engtneerung BE 6th sem 8050248210[Female 6/10/1999
Electronics and Tnstrumentation ‘
22 |miokesha2@gmail.com Lokesha 1DA19EI407 Engineering BE 4th Sem 8151809213|Male 6/11/1999
Electronics and Communication
23 |manojgowdago@gmail.com Manoj R 1DA17ECO076 Engineering BE 6th sem 9035225281|Male 5/22/1999
24 |muskansultanamussu2006@gmail.com Muskan sultana 1DA191S022 Information Science Engineering BE 2nd Sem 9741763715]|Female 6/20/2001
25 |medhinisampemane@gmail.com Medhini Sampemane 1DAT9IS021 Information Science Engineering  |BE 2nd Sem 9108850764]Female 12/15/2000
26 [namitharao1998@gmail.com Namitha Rao 1DA17CS089 Computer Science Engineering BE 6th sem 8317356957 |Female 7/3/1999
27 |niki24111999@gmail.com Nikita Ashok Shet 1DA17CS095 Computer Science Engineering BE 6th sem 9113568498|Male 10/30/2000
28 [paavanikomara@dr-ait.org Paavani Komarla 1DAT7CS103 Computer Science Engineering BE 6h sem 8861659494|Female 9/11/1999
29 |poojabanavaras123@gmal.com Pooja BS 1DAT7CS108 Computer Science Engineering BE 6th sem 9513025727[Female 12/26/1999
Elecironics and Communication
b) poojahamsag9@gmail.com Pooja yadav P N 1DA1BEC429 Engineering BE 6th sem 7349456068 |Female 12/30/1999
31 [poojit.chowdry@gmail.com Poojit Chowdry 1DA17CS110 Computer Science Engineering BE 6th sem 9910043651|Male 11/5/1998




32 |prajwalbandipraj113@gmail.com Prajwal 1DA18TE028 Telecommunication Engineering BE 4th Semn 7829231037 [Male 11/23/2000
Eleclronics and Communication
33 |pkohli515@gmail.com PRASHANT 1DA18EC432 Engineering BE 6th sem 7353666871|Male 12/1/1997
Electronics and Communication
34 |rajd76ec@gmail.com Prashanth Raj C S 1da18ec433 Engineering BE 6th sem 8496011255\ pale 6/21/1999
Electronics and Communication
35 [pratheepkumarnm26@gmail.com PRATHEEPKUMAR NM 1DA18EC434 Engineering BE 6th sem 9019699325 Male 9/22/1999
36 |happysaint85@gamail.com Pratik Sharma 1DA17CS117 Computer Science Engineering BE 6lh sem 8073413373 Male 2/23/12000
37 |preranavshetty27@gmail.com PRERANAV 1DA191S025 Information Science Engineering BE 2nd Sem 9986499325|Female 6/27/2001
Electronics and Communication
38 |prithvibadekkila1@gmail.com Prithvi B 1DA17EC102 Engineering BE 6th sem 9741017811 |Male 8/28/1999
39 [rajrajalakshmi39@gmail.com Rajalakshmi NN 1DA19CS119 Computer Science Engineering BE 2nd Sem 8884628299\ Female 12/1/2002
40 |rakshahande@gmail.com Raksha S Hande 1DA17CS131 Computer Science Engineering BE 6th sem 9481659342 |Famale 10/12/1998
) ] Electronics and Communication
41 |rakshithkumar13sept@gmail.com RAKSHITH J 1DA17EC113 Engineering BE 6th sem 9483449164 | a0 9/13/1999
42 |rashmimn42@gmail.com Rashmi MN 1DA191S030 Information Science Engineering BE 2nd Sem 9483605430 Female 10/30/2000
43 |raochreshma@gmail.com RESHMA RAO C H 1DA19IS031 Information Science Engineering BE 2nd Sem 7022459486|Female 9/22/2001
] Electronics and Communication
44 |roopashree7839@gmail.com Roopashree B R 1DA17EC117 Engineering BE 6th sem 9113835158|Femaje 8/4/1939
] ] ] Electronics and Communication
45 [1amsachi10@gmail.com SACHIN B 1DA18EC438 Engineering BE 6th sem 9535332975\ Maje 3/18/1999
] Electronics and Communication
46 |sandhyamvkadur@gmail.com Sandhya M v 1DA17EC121 Engineering BE 6th sem 9663222804 |Female 8/16/1999
LIETtomes anma GO aoTT
47 sharath.h.s. 143@gmail.com Sharath kumara H S 1DA1BEC441 Engineering BE 6th sem Male 8/11/1935
48 ]SenthilanandZQ@gmaiI.com SENTHILANAND P 1DA17CS153 Computer Science Engineering BE 6th sem 7676122709|Male 7129/1899
Electronics and Communication
49 _|shashank09111999@gmail.com SHASHANK B 1DA17EC126 Engineering BE 6th sem 8971628295 Maje 11/9/1989
Electronics and Communication
50 [shashankbbaragur@gmail.com Shashank b baragur 1DA17EC127 Engineering BE 6th sem 7411715223 | Maje 5/25/1999
] Electronics and Communication
51 [shashibgs64@gmail.com Shashi Kumar S 1DA18EC442 Engineering BE 6th sem 9738614882(\ale 3/3/2000
l 52 |shravyamsgowda@gmail.com Shravya MS 1DA17CS201 Computer Science and Engineering |BE 6th sem 9206561325|Female 11/14/1983
53 |176shrusti@gmail.com SHRUSTI 1DA17CS160 Computer Science Engineering BE 6th sem 7892799708][Female 6/17/1999
Electronics and Communication
54 |shilpa1999.mohan@gmail.com Shilpa M 1DA17EC129 Engineering BE 6th sem 9164446481|Female 2/15/1939
Electronics and Communication
55 srikanthrv1999@gmail.com Srikanth R V 1DA17EC162 Engineering BE 6th sem 8618486135\ Maje 4/16/1999
‘ 56 [srinivasindian123@gmail.com SRINIVAS BS 1DA17CS169 Computer Science Engineering BE 6th sem 83504241781 {Maie 11/5/1999
l 57 |suhassr27 @gmail.com SUHAS SR 1DA17CS173 Computer Science Engineering BE 6th sem 8818757287
58 [suma@dr-ait.org Suma M N 1DA17CS175 Computer Science Engineering BE 6th sem 789248834 1[Female 5/31/2000
59 [supritha.m.bhatt1999@gmail.com Supritha M Bhatt 1DA17CS177 Computer Science Engineering BE 6th sem 8105447454 Female 6/13/1999
60 [ksuraj626@gmail.com Suraj S 1DA191S048 Information Science Engineering BE 2nd Sem 984472294 1| Male 5/18/2001
Eleclronics and Communication BIBYGS
l 61 |vidheeB@gmail.com Vidhee L Gujarati 1DA17EC150 Engineering BE 6th sem 630086_25: 9 Fema:e - 2/0/2000
I 62 ]kalasavijaylakshmi3677@gmail.com Vijaylakshmi_kalasa 1DA191S054 Information Science Engineering  |BE 2nd Sem 83173560584 |Female
, VINUTHA VISHWANATHA ” 8/25/1999
o : i i i BE 6th sem 9148670224/ Female
63 |devadigavinutha14@gmail.com DEVADIGA 1DA17CS193 Computer Science Engineering

N

2



amyashasjawali@dr—ait.org

65 yashaswinikitty@gmail.com
66 yatish100000@gmail.com
67

yogeshagowda1 7575@gmail.com

YASHAS JAWAL] AM

Yogesh A Gowda

I

1DA17CS198

1DA17CS798
1DA19IS057

&

Computer Science Engineering

Engineering

BE 6th sem [ 9easa077s Male
Computer Science Engineering BE 6th sem 9480940147 |Female
eclronics and Communication —
BE 6th sem 9663310669 Male
Information Science Engineering BE 2nd Sem

8317483107 Male




Course: Cyber Security Trainer:
Student Attendence Spoorthi P A
SL. No. [Student Name USN 01-08-2020 | 03-08-2020 | 13-08-2020| 14-08-2020 | 16-11-2020 | 17-11-2020 | 18-11-2020| 19-11-2020
1 Aditya Tiwari 1DA171S002 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
2 Akshaya K 1DA17CS010 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
3 Amogha S 1DA17CS013 1 2 2 3 4 5 6 7
4  |Anagha Ajoykumar 1DA17CS014 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 7
5 Anagha Anand 1DA17EC011 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
6 |ANUPAMAAS 1DA18CS019 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 7
7  |Anusha.M.G 1DA19CS016 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Chaithanya ]
8 Umashankar 1DA191S007 0 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 Chandana K 1DA17CS034 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 7
10 [D M SRUJAN GOWDA | 1DA17EC137 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
11 |Darshan CR 1DA18EC410 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
12 [Darshith.S 1DA191S010 1 2 3 4 4 5 6 7
13 |DeepakSR 1DA18CS044 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
JAYAM SURENDRA
14 |SINDHU 1DA17CS058 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
15 |Kartik 1DA18CS062 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 7
16 |Kavita Nagaraj Prabhu | 1DA18TE015 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
17 |KAVYAHC 1DA18EC415 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
18 |Kavya PN 1DA18EC416 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 7
19 [Kavya.V 1DA191S016 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
20 |Kirankumar BM 1dal18ec417 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
21 |LavanyaV 1DA18CS413 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
22 |Lokesha 1DA19EI407 1 2 3 4 5 6 6 7
23 |ManojR 1DA17EC076 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
24 |Muskan sultana 1DA191S022 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
25 [Medhini Sampemane 1DA191S021 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
26 |Namitha Rao 1DA17CS089 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8




27 |Nikita Ashok Shet 1DA17CS095 1 2 3 4 4 5 6 7
28 |Paavani Komarla 1DA17CS103 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
29 [Pooja BS 1DA17CS108 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
30 |PoojayadavP N 1DA18EC429 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
31 |Poojit Chowdry 1DA17CS110 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
32 |Prajwal 1DA18TE028 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
33 |PRASHANT 1DA18EC432 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
34 |PrashanthRajCS 1dal8ec433 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
35 |PRATHEEPKUMAR NM| 1DA18EC434 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
36 |Pratik Sharma 1DA17CS117 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
37 |PRERANAV 1DA191S025 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
38 |PrithviB 1DA17EC102 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
39 |Rajalakshmi N N 1DA19CS119 1 2 3 4 5 5 6 7
40 |Raksha S Hande 1DA17CS131 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
41 |RAKSHITH] 1DA17EC113 1 2 3 4 4 5 6 7
472 |Rashmi MN 1DA191S030 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
43 |RESHMA RAOCH 1DA191S031 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
44 |Roopashree BR 1DA17EC117 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
45 |SACHIN B 1DA18EC438 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
46 [SandhyaMV 1DA17EC121 1 2 3 4 4 5 6 7
47 Sharath kumara H S 1DA18EC441 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
48 |SENTHILANAND P 1DA17CS153 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
49 |SHASHANKB 1DA17EC126 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
50 |Shashank b baragur 1DA17EC127 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
51 |Shashi Kumar S 1DA18EC442 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 7
52 [Shravya MS 1DA17CS201 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
53 |SHRUSTI 1DA17CS160 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
54 |ShilpaM 1DA17EC129 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
55 |Srikanth RV 1DA17EC162 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
56 |SRINIVAS BS 1DA17CS169 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 7
57 |SUHASSR 1DA17CS173 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
58 |SumaMN 1DA17CS175 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
59 |Supritha M Bhatt 1DA17CS177 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
60 |[SurajS 1DA191S048 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8




61 [Vidhee L Gujarati 1DA17EC150 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 7
62 |Vijaylakshmi_kalasa 1DA191S054 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
VINUTHA
VISHWANATHA
63 |DEVADIGA 1DA17CS193 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
64 |YASHASJAWALIAM | 1DA17CS196 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
65 |YASHASWINIM K 1DA17CS198 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 7
66 |[YATISHA 1DA17EC161 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 7
67 |Yogesh A Gowda 1DA19IS057 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8




Course: Cyber Security

Student Attendence
SI. No. [Student Name USN 25-07-2020 | 27-07-2020 | 06-08-2020
1 Aditya Tiwari 1DA171S002 1 2 3
2 Akshaya K 1DA17CS010 1 2 3
3 Amogha S 1DA17CS013 1 2 3
4 Anagha Ajoykumar 1DA17CS014 1 2 3
5 Anagha Anand 1DA17ECO11 1 2 3
6 ANUPAMA A S 1DA18CS019 1 2 3
7 Anusha.M.G 1DA19CS016 1 2 3
8 Chaithanya J Umashankar 1DA191S007 1 2 3
9 Chandana K 1DA17CS034 1 2 3
10 (D M SRUJAN GOWDA 1DA17EC137 1 2 3
11 |[DarshanCR 1DA18EC410 1 2 3
12 |Darshith.S 1DA191S010 1 2 3
13 |Deepak SR 1DA18CS044 1 2 3
14 |[JAYAM SURENDRA SINDHU |1DA17CS058 1 2 3
15 |Kartik 1DA18CS062 1 2 3
16 |Kavita Nagaraj Prabhu 1DA18TEO15 1 2 3
17 |KAVYAHC 1DA18EC415 1 2 3
18 |Kavya PN 1DA18EC416 1 2 3
19 |Kavya.V 1DA191S016 1 2 3
20 |Kirankumar B M 1da18ec417 1 2 3
21 |LavanyaV 1DA18CS413 1 2 3
22 |Lokesha 1DA19EI407 1 2 3
23  [Manoj R 1DA17ECO076 1 2 3
24  |Muskan sultana 1DA191S022 1 2 3
25 |Medhini Sampemane 1DA191S021 1 2 3
26 |Namitha Rao 1DA17CS089 1 2 3
27 |Nikita Ashok Shet 1DA17CS095 0 1 2
28 |Paavani Komarla 1DA17CS103 1 2 3
29 |Pooja BS 1DA17CS108 0 1 2
30 |PoojayadavP N 1DA18EC429 1 2 3
31 |Poojit Chowdry 1DA17CS110 1 2 3
32 |Prajwal 1DA18TE028 1 2 3
33 |PRASHANT 1DA18EC432 1 2 3
34 |PrashanthRajC S 1da18ec433 1 2 3
35 |PRATHEEPKUMAR NM 1DA18EC434 1 2 3
36 Pratik Sharma 1DA17CS117 1 2 3
37 |PRERANAYV 1DA191S025 1 2 3
38 |PrithviB 1DA17EC102 1 2 3
39 |Rajalakshmi N N 1DA19CS119 1 2 3
40 |Raksha S Hande 1DA17CS131 1 2 3
41 |RAKSHITHJ 1DA17EC113 1 2 3




42 |Rashmi MN 1DA191S030 1 2 3
43 |RESHMARAOCH 1DA19IS031 1 2 3
44 |Roopashree B R 1DA17EC117 1 2 3
45 |SACHIN B 1DA18EC438 1 2 3
46 |Sandhya MV 1DA17EC121 1 2 3
47 |Sharath kumara H S 1DA18EC441 1 2 3
48 |SENTHILANAND P 1DA17CS153 1 2 3
49 |SHASHANK B 1DA17EC126 1 2 3
50 |Shashank b baragur 1DA17EC127 1 2 3
51 |[Shashi Kumar S 1DA18EC442 1 2 3
52 |Shravya MS 1DA17CS201 1 2 3
53 |SHRUSTI 1DA17CS160 1 2 3
54 |Shilpa M 1DA17EC129 1 2 3
55 |Srikanth RV 1DA17EC162 1 2 3
56 |SRINIVAS BS 1DA17CS169 1 2 3
57 |SUHAS SR 1DA17CS173 1 2 3
58 |SumaMN 1DA17CS175 1 2 3
59 |Supritha M Bhatt 1DA17CS177 1 2 3
60 |SurajS 1DA191S048 1 2 3
61 |Vidhee L Gujarati 1DA17EC150 1 2 3
62 |Vijaylakshmi_kalasa 1DA19I1S054 1 2 3
VINUTHA VISHWANATHA
63 |DEVADIGA 1DA17CS193 1 2 3
64 |YASHAS JAWALIA M 1DA17CS196 1 2 3
65 |YASHASWINI M K 1DA17CS198 1 2 3
66 |YATISHA 1DA17EC161 1 2 3
67 |Yogesh A Gowda 1DA191S057 1 2 3




Trainer:
Dr.Yamuna Devi C R

07-08-2020 | 18-08-2020 | 04-09-2020
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Dr. AMBEDKAR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

EDA Outer Ring.Road, Mallathalli,Bengaluru-56

NPIU

National Project Implementation Unst

Cordially invites to all Deans, HODs, Staff and students of Dr.AIT

FOR THE INAUGURATION OF
TEQIP ASSISTED STUDENT TRAINING ON
FUTURE SKILLS TECHNOLOGY
FROM 10™ MARCH 2021 TO 20™ MARCH 2021

On
Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning

In the gracious presence of
Dr Rajendra.G, Principal, Dr. AIT Course Coordinators:

Dr.Siddaraju, Dean (Academic), Dr.AIT Dr.Shivaputra, Assistant Professor, Dr.AIT,ECE.
Dr.Mahalinga.V.Mandi, TEQIP Coordinator,Dr.AIT

Harsha.R, Assistant Professor, Dr.AIT,ECE.
Dr.Ramesh.S, Professor & Head of the department of ECE



College Date of
sl.no | Email Id Name USN name Father name Gender | birth Branch
irre sklls o ARTIEICEA L INTEL PV SENCE Snd-MACHINE L EARND
Institute of
1 maglinarun04@gmail.com Maglin Mandro. A 1DA16CS071 | Technology | Arun Kumar. M | Female | 17-04-1998 | Computer science
Dr
Ambedkar
Shravan Navaneeth Institute of | A Navaneeth Information
2 shravannavaneethO1l@gmail.com Kumar 1DA171S032 | Technology | Kumar Male 01-07-1999 | science engineering
Dr
Ambedkar Information
Institute of | Veeresh S Science and
3 amithvhiremath@gmail.com Amith V Hiremath 1DA171S048 | Technology | Hiremath Male 15-02-1999 | Engineering
Dr
Ambedkar
Institute of | CHANDRASHEK MECHANICAL
4 csrinath622 @gmail.com SRINATH C 1DA18ME437 | Technology | AR Male 25-09-1998 | ENGINEERING
Dr
Ambedkar Electronics and
Institute of communication
5 ashwinih5557 @gmail.com Ashwini H 1DA17EC018 | Technology | Hemegowda Female | 26-11-1999 | engineering
Dr
Ambedkar
CHARAN ABHISHEK Institute of MECHANICAL
6 charanabhishekhk@gmail.com H K 1DA18ME406 | Technology | KARIYAPPA L Male 03-08-1999 | ENGINEERING
Dr
Ambedkar
Institute of | VIRUPAXAYYA Mechanical
7 jagadeeshmj92829@gmail.com JAGADEESHAYYA 1DA18ME414 | Technology | BALIGERI Male 30-06-1995 | engineering




Futpre slolls o) ARTIEACLA L TNTELT ISENCE SnI-MACHINF L EARNINCG

Dr

Ambedkar Electronics and

Institute of Communication
8 darshanv2017@gmail.com Darshan V 1DA17EC032 | Technology | Venkatesh B N Male 07-03-2000 | Engineering

Dr

Ambedkar

Institute of Computer science
9 hemajagdeesh9@gmail.com Hemalathan j 1DA18CS409 | Technology | JAGADEESH Female | 04-08-1997 | (CSE)

Dr

Ambedkar

Institute of | G Jagannath
10 sushmag7147 @gmail.com Sushma G 1DA171S040 | Technology | Reddy Female | 22-01-1999 | ISE

Dr

Ambedkar

Institute of Electronics and
11 prithvibadekkilal @gmail.com Prithvi B 1DA17EC102 | Technology | Ravishankar B Male 28-08-1999 | communication

Dr

Ambedkar

Institute of Electronics and
12 varunkuma3214@gmail.com Varun Kumar G 1DA17EC147 | Technology | Gopinath V Male 14-02-2000 | communication

Dr

Ambedkar Electronics and

Institute of communication
13 gajangowdaab@gmail.com Gajan Gowda A B 1DA17EC040 | Technology | Bheemesha Male 03-02-1999 | engineering

Dr

Ambedkar Electronics and

Institute of | Venkataravanap Communication
14 itsdeepakdeepu50@gmail.com Deepak TV 1DA17EC034 | Technology | pa T Male 28-08-1999 | Engineering

Dr

Ambedkar Electronics and

Institute of | Amaranarayana communication
15 chandanashree.amar@gmail.com Chandanashree A 1DA17EC028 | Technology | chariYV Female | 06-07-1999 | engineering (ECE)




16

Futpre slolls o ARTIEACEA L TNTELTIGENCE SnI-MACHINE L EARNINCG

keerthana.k1999@gmail.com

K Keerthana

1DA17CS061

Dr
Ambedkar
Institute of
Technology

SV Kumar

Female

25-08-1999

Computer Science

17

dharanireddyd1@gmail.com

D DHARANI

1DA17EC030

Dr
Ambedkar
Institute of
Technology

D
Venkataramana
reddy

Female

02-03-2000

ELECTRONICS AND
COMMUNICATION

18

gauravnkawale@gmail.com

Gaurav N Kawale

1DA17ECO42

Dr
Ambedkar
Institute of
Technology

Namdev P
Kawale

Male

09-05-1999

ECE

19

nishanth050499 @gmail.com

Nishanth B

1DA1715020

Dr
Ambedkar
Institute of
Technology

G Babu

Male

05-04-1999

ISE

20

divyadevadigal499@gmail.com

Divyashree U

1DA17EC038

Dr
Ambedkar
Institute of
Technology

Umesh B

Female

14-04-1999

ECE

21

aspasul2@gmail.com

Abhishek
Pasumarthi

1DA17ME002

Dr
Ambedkar
Institute of
Technology

Sekhar P

Male

23-01-2000

Mechanical

22

amruthabp292 @gmail.com

Amrutha BP

1DA17EC010

Dr
Ambedkar
Institute of
Technology

K R Prabhakar

Female

16-02-1999

Electronics and
communication
engineering

23

bashrinivas@gmail.com

Shrinivas ba

1DA17TEO045

Dr
Ambedkar
Institute of
Technology

Basanagouda

Male

15-06-1999

Telecommunication




Futpre slolls o ARTIEACEA L TNTELT IGENCE SnI-MACHINF L EARNING

Dr
Ambedkar
Institute of | Shankar K
24 shashankhebbar49@gmail.com Shashank Hebbar S | 1DA18ME434 | Technology | Hebbar Male 06-12-1998 | ME
Dr
Ambedkar
Institute of
25 vidheeb@gmail.com Vidhee L Gujarati 1DA17EC150 | Technology | Lalit Kumar Female | 06-08-1999 | ECE
Dr
Ambedkar
Institute of Computer science
26 yogeshwarij2000@gmail.com Yogeshwari J 1DA18CS437 | Technology | Jayaram Female | 17-05-2000 | and engineering
Dr
Ambedkar
Institute of Computer Science
27 mrwaseem509@gmail.com Syed Waseem 1DA18CS435 | Technology | Syed Yakhoob Male 13-09-1996 | and Engineering
Dr
Ambedkar Information
Institute of | Pramod Kumar Science And
28 harshachoudhary512 @gmail.com Harsha Choudhary 1DA171S012 | Technology | Choudhary Male 04-10-1998 | Engineering
Dr
Ambedkar
Institute of Electronics and
29 supriyak4215@gmail.com Supriya K 1DA17EC140 | Technology | Krishnappa N Female | 31-07-1999 | communication
Dr
Ambedkar Electronics and
Institute of Communication
30 shashank09111999@gmail.com Shashank B 1DA17EC126 | Technology | Bheemaraj Y Male 09-11-1999 | engineering
Dr
Ambedkar Information
Institute of science and
31 meghanarl497 @gmail.com Meghana R 1DA161S017 | Technology | Raghu Female | 02-06-1998 | engineering

4




32

Futpre slolls o) ARTIEACLA L TNTELT ISENCE SnI-MACHINE L EARNINCG

jyothig1642000@gmail.com

Jyothig

1dal8cs411

Dr
Ambedkar
Institute of
Technology

gangaveerabhad
regowda

Female

16-04-2000

computer science

33

poojabillava99@dr-ait.org

Pooja

1DA17CS107

Dr
Ambedkar
Institute of
Technology

Gopala Poojary

Female

17-11-1999

Cse

34

lavanya.venkatesh1999@gmail.com

Lavanya V

1DA18CS413

Dr
Ambedkar
Institute of
Technology

Venkatesh M

Female

10-06-1999

CSE

35

sathwikvu@dr-ait.org

Sathwik V U

1DA17CS151

Dr
Ambedkar
Institute of
Technology

Veeraiah LU

Male

21-10-1999

Computer science
engineering

36

kirankc151@gmail.com

KIRAN K C

1DA17ECO59

Dr
Ambedkar
Institute of
Technology

Chinnaswamy

Male

17-03-1999

Electronics and
communication

37

mansoorpasha03111999@gmail.com

MANSOOR PASHA

1DA17ECO77

Dr
Ambedkar
Institute of
Technology

Mahboob Pasha

Male

03-11-1999

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering

38

chandanchinnu2426@gmail.com

Chandan S

1DA17EC027

Dr
Ambedkar
Institute of
Technology

SiddeshD S

Male

06-07-1999

ECE

39

saraswathim4493@gmail.com

Saraswathi M

1DA18CS424

Dr
Ambedkar
Institute of
Technology

Marugappa

Female

04-08-1998

Computer Science
and Engineering




40

Futpre slolls o) ARTIEACLA L TNTELT YSENCE SnI-MACHINF L EARNINCG

geethul325@gmail.com

Geetha P

1DA17EC043

Dr
Ambedkar
Institute of
Technology

PrakashSB

Female

25-05-2000

ECE

41

bdvtikarthik@gmail.com

Karthik S

1DA17ECO55

Dr
Ambedkar
Institute of
Technology

Shelvaraju R

Male

29-03-1999

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering

42

paddupaddu267@gmail.com

PADMANABHAM K
G

1DA18CS419

Dr
Ambedkar
Institute of
Technology

RAGHUPPATHI

Male

26-07-1998

Computer science
and engineering

43

gururajlgs14@gmail.com

Gururaj L

1DA18CS408

Dr
Ambedkar
Institute of
Technology

Lokesh TS

Male

14-12-1999

Computer science
and Engineering

44

tasmiyakm.ckm@gmail.com

Tasmiya K M

1DA17CS199

Dr
Ambedkar
Institute of
Technology

Muneer Ahmed

Female

10-03-2000

Computer science

45

sinchanapgowda444@gmail.com

Sinchana P

1DA17CS165

Dr
Ambedkar
Institute of
Technology

Puttaswamygow
da

Female

04-01-2000

CSE




Natieaal Project Implementation Unit

Dr. Ambedkar Institute of Technology

(An Autonomous Institution, Aided by Government of Karnataka
Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belgaum & Approved by AICTE, New Delhi)
BDA Outer Ring Road, Near Jnana Bharathi Campus, Mallathally, Bengaluru-560056, Karnataka

Future SKill Training under TEQIP-III
On

“Virtual Reality”

Chief Convener

Dr. G Rajendra

Principal, Dr. AIT, Bangalore
Convener Course facilitator and coordinator

Dr. Mahalinga V Mandi Kavitha Devi CS
Dean (Planning and Development) and Assistant Professor,
TEQIP-IIT Coordinator, Dr. AIT Dept. of ECE , Dr. AIT

Date: 10/03/202 Timings: 10.30 AM — 12.30AM
Google Meet Link: https://meet.google.com/frs-udkx-skw




Timestamp Name

2021/02/02 12:12:35 PM Chinmayee B H
2021/02/02 12:13:16 PM PRASHANTHRAJ CS
2021/02/02 12:13:23 PM Vinutha M
2021/02/02 12:14:05 PM Kishore us
2021/02/02 12:14:57 PM Ullas K

2021/02/02 12:15:46 PM Ashwini H
2021/02/02 12:18:59 PM M Madhurya
2021/02/02 12:21:14 PM Abhishek p patil
2021/02/02 12:24:18 PM Jayaprakash

Email ID
bhchinmayeel@gmail.com
prashanth21699@gmail.com
vinutha.shivu605@gmail.com
kishoreus1999@gmail.com
ullas.kram98@gmail.com
ashwinih5557 @gmail.com
madhuryam2000@gmail.com
iamabhipatil143@gmail.com
jayaprakashjoshi95877 @gmail.com

2021/02/02 12:24:52 PM Vidit Singh Brahmania viditsinghbrahmania@gmail.com

2021/02/02 12:25:15 PM JAGANNATH
2021/02/02 12:25:20 PM SYED WASEEM
2021/02/02 12:25:58 PM PoojaH S
2021/02/02 12:32:16 PM D.R.Riyaa
2021/02/02 12:32:25 PM Yashodha
2021/02/02 12:34:11 PM Pinaki Nanda
2021/02/02 12:35:33 PM ADITHYA S K
2021/02/02 12:38:37 PMSuma M N
2021/02/02 12:39:35 PM Yashas PS
2021/02/02 12:39:44 PM Hemalathanj
2021/02/02 12:40:44 PM Paavani Komarla
2021/02/02 12:41:28 PM NISHCHITH M
2021/02/02 12:42:42 PM Poornima.G
2021/02/02 12:43:18 PM Srinidhi K S
2021/02/02 12:43:48 PM Kalpanat m
2021/02/02 12:52:36 PM Keerthana K S
2021/02/02 12:55:17 PM Vidhee L Gujarati
2021/02/02 1:03:24 PM (SHASHANK B
2021/02/02 1:06:17 PM (Prajwal n

jagannathpanchal.9731@gmail.com
mrwaseem509@gmail.com
poojahs15@gmail.com
drriyaa.12@gmail.com
yashumb4355@gmail.com
pinakin97 @gmail.com
ADITHYASK123@GMAIL.COM
suma@dr-ait.org
Yashasyash44@gmail.com
hemajagdeesh9@gmail.com
paavanikomarla@dr-ait.org
nischithvidyal3@gmail.com
poornimagrajl1999@gmail.com
srinidhiks15111999@gmail.com
kalpanahitha@gmail.com
keerthanaks4999@gmail.com
vidheeb@gmail.com
shashank09111999@gmail.com
since61999@gmail.com

2021/02/02 1:09:10 PM (Shanmukha Timmapp: Sandeepnaik043 @gmail.com

2021/02/02 1:09:26 PM (Prarthana B M
2021/02/02 1:13:33 PM (Sowndarya B A
2021/02/02 1:13:56 PM (Supritha S
2021/02/02 1:16:38 PM (Supriya K
2021/02/02 1:16:51 PM (Niveditha V
2021/02/02 1:18:00 PM (Sinchana P
2021/02/02 1:21:06 PM ( Nandini N
2021/02/02 1:25:34 PM (Roopesh Kumar C K
2021/02/02 1:28:50 PM (Ranjan Raj
2021/02/02 1:29:40 PM ( Aakriti Sah
2021/02/02 1:31:00 PM (SHARATH B S
2021/02/02 1:32:00 PM ( Mahima Shaini
2021/02/02 1:32:49 PM (Sunitha A G
2021/02/02 1:33:47 PM (Shivakumar s k
2021/02/02 1:40:25 PM ( OMKAR CHAVAN
2021/02/02 1:57:05 PM (Varun Kumar G
2021/02/02 2:01:38 PM (Sourabh R
2021/02/02 2:15:46 PM (V M HARIPRIYA
2021/02/02 2:20:01 PM ( Sambit Sanyal
2021/02/02 2:25:54 PM ( Divyashree U
2021/02/02 2:48:33 PM (Vishakha Bhat

bmprarthana@gmail.com
sownduashok@gmail.com
supritha5523@gmail.com
supriyak4215@gmail.com
inivedithav@gmail.com
sinchanapgowda444@gmail.com
nandiningowda8@gmail.com
rk@dr-ait.org

ranjanraj737@g
aakreteeshah157@gmail.com
sharath.bs435@gmail.com
mahimashaini@gmail.com
agsunithal7@gmail.com
skshivakumar99@gmail.com
omkarchavan50@gmail.com
varunkuma3214@gmail.com
sourabhraobharadwaj@gmail.com
vm.haripriyal@gmail.com
sambit.sanyal99@gmail.com
divyadevadigal499@gmail.com
vishubhat013@gmail.com

Branch Gender

Ece Female
Electronics Male

Electronics Female

ECE Male
ECE Male
ECE Female
ECE Female
ECE Male
Electronics Male
CSE Male

Electronics Male
Computer Male
Electronics Female

ECE Female
Electronics Female
CSE Male

Electronics Male
CSE
Computer Male
CSE
Computer Female
Computer Male

Electronics Female

Female

Female

Electronics Male
Ece Female

Electronics Female

ECE Female
Electronics Male
CSE Male

Computer Male
ECE
Electronics Female
ECE
Electronics Female
Computer Female
CSE
Electronics Female
Computer Male
CSE Male
CSE Female
Computer Male
Electronics Female
ECE
Computer Male
Electronics Male
ECE Male
Cse Male
MEDICAL E Female
Computer Male
ECE Male
ECE Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Date of Birth
28-02-1999 YES
21-06-1999 YES
03-09-1999 YES
02-10-1999 YES
03-09-1998 YES
26-11-1999 YES
19-02-2000 YES
12-07-1999 YES
10-09-1999 YES
17-10-1999 YES
16-10-1996 YES
13-09-1996 YES
26-05-1999 YES
20-12-1998 YES
21-01-1998 YES
01-01-1997 YES
20-12-1999 YES
31-05-2000 YES
08-12-1999 YES
04-08-1997 YES
11-09-1999 YES
13-10-1999 YES
29-12-1999 YES
15-11-1999 YES
08-12-1999 YES
04-09-1999 YES
06-08-1999 YES
09-11-1999 YES
30-06-1999 YES
28-01-1997 YES
12-02-1999 YES
21-02-2000 YES
23-10-2000 YES
31-07-1999 YES
26-09-1998 YES
04-01-2000 YES
08-12-1999 YES
17-11-1998 YES
28-10-1998 YES
15-07-2000 YES
28-07-1999 YES
01-11-1999 YES
09-01-1999 YES
14-02-1999 YES
14-03-1999 YES
14-02-2000 YES
25-11-1999 YES
06-10-1999 YES
02-01-1999 YES
14-04-1999 YES
28-08-1999 YES

Would you



About the Organization

Dr. Ambedkar Institute of Technology is
managed By Panchajanya Vidya Peetha
Welfare Trust(Regd.) was established by Late
Sri M.H.Jayaprakash Narayan in 1979. Tne
institute is affiliated to Visveswaraya
Technological University, Belagavi and is
accredited by AICTE. The institution has been
accredited by NBA, NAAC with ‘A’ grade and
it is mentee instsitute for Institution of
Engineering & Technology, Dr.Rammanohar
Lohia Avad University, Faizabad, Uttar
pradesh. Apart from the 10 disciplines of
Engineering, the institute also offers
MCA,MBA and M.Tech programs in various
specializations. The institute is one among
the 14 colleges selected for receiving the
World Bank assistance under the Technical
Education Quality Improvement
Programme(TEQIP) through Governmnet of
India.

Click below link for registration

https://forms.gle/uCdw5X8o0U38xVAAf9
OR

Scan the following QR code

About the Training

As we are living in the world of
connected devices and things,
gaining the knowledge in the
development of lIoT which is future
technology is the order of the day.
The course focuses on intricacies
involved in the development of loT
to prepare the candidates for the
industrial standard technologies.

Course Outcomes

Familiarize with the knowledge
of loT development.

Design loT based prototypes.
Exposure to the open source

tools for loT .

Course Coordinators

Dr. Umadevi H, Professor,
9880324895

B.S.Sudha, Associate Professor,
9242363088

Girija S, Assistant Professor,

9986007870

Dr. AMBEDKAR INSTITUTE OF

TECHNOLOGY
BDA Outer Ring Road, Mallathalli,Bengaluru-56

TEQIP Assisted
Online Student Training

Future Skill Technology

Nt Frgrt | i |

INTERNET OF THINGS (loT)

22" July 2020 to 30t September 2020




Instructions to the Candidates

The training of students shall be conducted during July —

Sept 2020.

Students may be allowed for necessary lab work /
hands-on practice after lockdown in batches of

appropriate size while following strict safety protocols

and practicing social distancing.

The students shall undergo formative progress review

test conducted by NASSCOM midway during the
training program

Post training assessment and certification shall be

conducted through SSC NASSCOM after the training.

Topics to be covered

loT Introduction and Fundamentals
Signals

Sensors, Actuators

Interfaces

Networking for loT

Cloud Computing in loT

Data Analysis for loT applications
Linear Regression and Clustering

Practical session will be conducted for the loT prototype
designs for various application using open source tools

Pre-requisites

» Knowledge of microprocessor or microcontrollers.
» Basic Concepts of Communications.
» Programming knowledge.

Registration

All the branches of the students are allowed to register for the
course, as it is a interdisciplinary course.

**  Everyday the course is for 2 hours from Monday to Friday.

%% Proctored exam will be conducted during the midway (2"
week of August)and at the end of the course.

s Session will be conducted through online mode and Learning
Management System(LMS)

s Assignment and practice quiz will conducted after every
session.

* Register at the earliest as the registration is based on first
come basis.

BT R



Timestamp

Timestamp

2020/07/14 8:51:24 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/14 8:51:50 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/14 9:00:20 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/14 9:12:55 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/14 9:16:34 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/14 9:18:13 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/14 9:24:00 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/14 9:25:05 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/14 9:26:53 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/14 9:26:58 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/14 9:30:43 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/14 9:32:38 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/14 9:42:49 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/14 9:46:59 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/14 9:55:58 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/14 10:00:20 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/14 10:07:39 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/14 10:11:39 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/14 10:18:27 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/14 10:22:23 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/14 10:24:36 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/14 10:26:43 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/14 10:30:44 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/14 10:34:20 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/14 10:49:20 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/14 10:51:09 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/14 10:53:02 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/14 11:06:22 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/14 11:13:57 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/15 12:11:50 AM GMT+5:30
2020/07/15 4:57:50 AM GMT+5:30
2020/07/15 8:20:50 AM GMT+5:30
2020/07/15 8:38:04 AM GMT+5:30
2020/07/15 8:39:06 AM GMT+5:30
2020/07/15 8:43:28 AM GMT+5:30
2020/07/15 9:01:01 AM GMT+5:30
2020/07/15 9:08:12 AM GMT+5:30
2020/07/15 9:19:23 AM GMT+5:30
2020/07/15 9:58:57 AM GMT+5:30
2020/07/15 10:16:59 AM GMT+5:30
2020/07/15 10:18:44 AM GMT+5:30
2020/07/15 10:45:22 AM GMT+5:30
2020/07/15 10:51:22 AM GMT+5:30
2020/07/15 11:02:12 AM GMT+5:30
2020/07/15 11:03:05 AM GMT+5:30

Name
Mohankumar V
ASHWIN
Shwetha G
Prasad shekhar naik
GANASHREE G S
Likhith

Srikanth RV
Rachana M
Anusha M
Roopashree BR
PoojaCT

Varun Kumar G
Nonitha C
Sandhya MV
Naveen Kumar GN
Shaikh Shadab Hossain
DIVYA YADAV NE
Shilpa M
Deeksha Pai M
Madhushree M
Rachitha C
Sneha.P

Yatish A

SAKSHI SHARMA
SACHIN B
MOHITH PRAJWAL M
YASHASWINI R
Heena M
Sowndarya B A
Vinutha M
Mohnish S
Vennela ks
Devika U
Prashanth Raj CS
S Vaishnavi
Basavaraju M
Shreyas S

Suhas S Kashyap
SUMUKHA M
Jayanth Kumar K
Darshan.V
Jagada u mahesh
J. POOJA

Geetha Gowda
Monisha M
Jayashree K S

USN
1DA99EC042
1DA17EC017
1DA17EC133
1dal7ec097
1DA19EC037
1DA16CS068
1DA17EC162
1DA17EC107
1DA18EC020
1DA17EC117
1DA17TEO35
1DA17EC147
1DA17EC090
1DA17EC121
1DA17EC083
1DA18EC121
1DA18EC041
1DA17EC129
1DA17TEO12
1sk17ec019
1DA17EC108
1BY17TEO35
1dal7ecl6l
1DA17EIO39
1DA18EC438
1DA17EIO28
1DA17EIO51
1DA18EC411
1DA18EC444
1DA17EC154
1dal8ec081
1DA17EC149
1SK17ECO07
1dal8ec433
1DA17EC119
1DA18EC409
1DA17EC132
1DA15EC148
1GA19EC164
1DA17EC050
1DA17EC032
1DA17EI021
1DA17EC048
1DA17EC043
1DA17TEO27
1DA17TEO21



2020/07/15 11:05:35 AM GMT+5:30
2020/07/15 11:06:37 AM GMT+5:30
2020/07/15 11:08:40 AM GMT+5:30
2020/07/15 11:23:50 AM GMT+5:30
2020/07/15 11:24:10 AM GMT+5:30
2020/07/15 11:27:54 AM GMT+5:30
2020/07/15 11:36:15 AM GMT+5:30
2020/07/15 11:40:16 AM GMT+5:30
2020/07/15 11:40:20 AM GMT+5:30
2020/07/15 11:47:29 AM GMT+5:30
2020/07/15 12:03:35 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/15 12:21:32 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/15 12:24:57 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/15 12:29:52 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/15 12:34:49 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/15 12:46:34 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/15 12:49:13 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/15 12:59:31 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/15 1:02:56 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/15 1:06:42 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/15 1:15:37 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/15 1:18:43 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/15 1:22:05 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/15 1:35:01 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/15 1:39:52 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/15 1:47:51 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/15 1:51:04 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/15 2:00:30 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/15 2:02:01 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/15 2:03:54 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/15 2:13:57 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/15 2:14:15 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/15 2:43:44 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/15 2:54:05 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/15 2:58:40 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/15 3:09:31 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/15 3:16:14 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/15 3:19:31 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/15 3:27:18 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/15 3:29:51 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/15 4:22:40 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/15 4:38:06 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/15 5:17:13 PM GMT+5:30
2020/07/15 5:48:59 PM GMT+5:30

Harshitha M S
Akshay P
Harshitha L S
Murthy M N
Deepak TV
Shreyas H K
Nayana N
Yashaswini S
Rakshitha BS

E Kishore
Prashant Kumar
Prashanth N M
Anushacs
Arun Kumar Belamge
Basavaraj
Mamatha N

HALIMA HAFSA MAKANDAR

ABHILASH K A
OMKAR CHAVAN
Pragathi. N

Harika Pabbathi
Sangeetha C

Devika D

Rajesh Rao R E
CHARAN ABHISHEK H K
JALAJAM

Chandana L

VINODH R

Ajay s s

SHAIK HUSSAIN
Manoritha A
Brundha.P
Guruprasad KN
Blessy Catherine R
SUSHMA K S
Ruchitha Reddy V R
Girish H

Aishwarya Kamakodi
Jyothi KN

Keerthana R
Abhishek p patil
BHAGYASHREE M BACHA
Ashwini G.S
Anusha.S

1DA17EC047
1DA17TEO04
1DA17EC046
1DA17TEO29
1DA17EC034
1DA17EC131
1DA17TEO31
1DA17EEO053
1DA17TEO42
1DA17EC039
1DA17EC098
1DA17MEQ95
1dal7ec012
1DA17EC015
1sk18ec401
1DA17EC0O75
1DA18EIO17
1DA18ME002
1DA17EC091
1DA17TEO39
1DA17EI017
1DA18EC439
1DA17CS042
1DA17EC111
1DA18ME406
1DA17TE020
1DA17TEO010
1DA17IS046
1dal7ec008
1DA17EC124
1DA17EI025
1DA18IS400
1DA18I1S402
1DA17CS033
1DA17EI046
1DA17EC118
Cit 136
1DA17EC007
1SK17EC012
1DA17EC057
1DA18EC403
1DA17TEO06
1SK17ECO003
1DA17TEO05



Branch

Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Telecommunication and Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Telecommunication and Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering
Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Telecommunication and Engineering
Telecommunication and Engineering

e-mail
mohankumar.v@dr-ait.org
naashwin02@gmail.com
shwethag2807 @gmail.com
prasadsnaik18@gmail.com
gs.ganaastro315@gmail.com
likhithgp2016@gmail.com
srikanthrv1999@gmail.com
rachanamadhul23@gmail.com
anushamnayak50@gmail.com
roopashree7839@gmail.com
poojaraj2626@gmail.com
varunkumargopinath@gmail.com
pushpachandrul6é@gmail.com
sandhyamvkadur@gmail.com
naveenkumargn.6145@gmail.com
Shadab.hussain123@gmail.com
divyaeswarl8@gmail.com
shilpal999.mohan@gmail.com
mdeekshapai@gmail.com
mmadhushree91@gmail.com
rachithacl4@gmail.com
snehaparameshl4@gmail.com
yatish100000@gmail.com
saksheesharmall@gmail.com
iamsachil0@gmail.com
mohithprajwalm1999@gmail.com
Yashaswini2802@gmail.com
Shaikheenam142@gmail.com
sownduashok@gmail.com
vinutha.shivu605@gmail.com
mohnishrajbaddhur@gmail.com
vennearchu@gmail.com
devikau082@gmail.com
rajd76ec@gmail.com
s.vaishnavil5091999@gmail.com
mbasavaraju0214@gmail.com
shreyas15Ib@gmail.com
suhas.kashyap1997 @gmail.com
sumukham55@gmail.com
jayanthfaraday@gmail.com
darshanv2017@gmail.com
jagadaumahesh12@gmail.com
poojajaya98@gmail.com
geethul325@gmail.com
monisha.2000.m@gmail.com
Ksjayashree09@gmail.com

Studying Year
4th Year
4th Year
4th Year
4th Year
1st year
4th Year
4th Year
4th Year
2nd Year
4th Year
4th Year
4th Year
4th Year
4th Year
4th Year
3rd Year
2nd Year
4th Year
4th Year
4th Year
4th Year
4th Year
4th Year
4th Year
4th Year
4th Year
4th Year
4th Year
4th Year
4th Year
2nd Year
4th Year
4th Year
4th Year
4th Year
4th Year
4th Year
4th Year
2nd Year
4th Year
4th Year
4th Year
4th Year
4th Year
4th Year
4th Year



Electronics and Communication Engineering
Telecommunication and Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Telecommunication and Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Telecommunication and Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Telecommunication and Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Mechanical Engineering

Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering
Mechanical Engineering

Electronics and Communication Engineering
Telecommunication and Engineering
Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Mechanical Engineering

Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Information Science and Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering
Information Science and Engineering
Information Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Telecommunication and Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Telecommunication and Engineering

harshithams199@gmail.com
akshayaditil7@gmail.com
harshithals4141@gmail.com
murthygm98@gmail.com
itsdeepakdeepu50@gmail.com
shreyasgowdabolt@gmail.com
nayanal9022000@gmail.com
yashaswinis1011@gmail.com
rakshithabs24@gmail.com
kicha.elango@gmail.com
pr.prashantcool1999@gmail.com
pacchipl8@gmail.com
anushashetty9343@gmail.com
arunbelamge@gmail.com
bsv26696@gmail.com
chaarvil3082013@gmail.com
halimahafsa23@gmail.com
k.a.abhilash16@gmail.com
omkarchavan50@gmail.com
pragathinarendra667@gmail.com
harika.pabbathi26 @gmail.com
sangeethac7259@gmail.com
devika.gangambike@gmail.com
rraj68990@gmail.com
charanabhishekhk@gmail.com
jalajakshijala333@gmail.com
chandanalnayak322@gmail.com
vickyreddyZism@gmail.com
Ajaytarikerel5@gmail.com
shaikhussain666143@gmail.com
manoritha510bng@gmail.com
brundhaprabhu95@gmail.com
Guruprasad7kn@gmail.com
blessycatheriner@gmail.com
sushmakspatel29@gmail.com
ruchithareddyvrll@gmail.com
girish.ece@citech.edu.in
aishwaryakamakodi@gmail.com
jyothinagaraju22@gmail.com
keerthanar3010@gmail.com
iamabhipatill43@gmail.com
Bhagyashreembacha@gmail.com
aashwinigs4d@gmail.com
anu301115@gmail.com

4th Year
4th Year
4th Year
4th Year
4th Year
4th Year
4th Year
4th Year
4th Year
4th Year
4th Year
4th Year
4th Year
4th Year
4th Year
4th Year
2nd Year
3rd Year
4th Year
4th Year
4th Year
4th Year
4th Year
4th Year
4th Year
4th Year
3rd Year
4th Year
4th Year
4th Year
4th Year
4th Year
4th Year
4th Year
4th Year
4th Year
4th Year
4th Year
4th Year
3rd Year
4th Year
4th Year
4th Year
4th Year



Futuristic Skills Training under TEQIP-111 Through NPIU
on
Internet of Things (10T)
SCHEDULE

From 22.07.2020 to 30.09.2020

Venue /Teaching

Date Time Sessions Topic Trainer Methodology
Principal, TEQ | Seminar Hall C-302
22.07-2020 | 10.30 -11.30 AM ) Inauguration IP Coordinator
and HOD
Module 1:- 10T Introduction and Fundamentals: - Deciphering Girija.S Seminar Hall C-302
11.30-12.30 PM Session 1 | the term loT, Applications where IoT can be deployed
23-07-2020 | 10.30 -11.30 PM Session 2 Benefits/Challenges of deploying an 10T Girija.S Seminar Hall C-302
11.30 -12.30 PM Session 3 loT components Girija.S Seminar Hall C-302
24-07-2020 | 10.30 -11.30 PM Session 4 Digital Signal Processing, Girija.S Seminar Hall C-302
11.30 -12.30 PM Session 5 Data transmission, Choice of channel (wired/wireless) Girija.S Seminar Hall C-302
Back -end data analysis, Understanding packaging and power Girija.S Seminar Hall C-302
27-07-2020 | 10.30 -11.30 PM Session 6 | constraints for 10T implementation.
Module 2:- Signals, Sensors, Actuators, Interfaces :- Sensors: B S Sudha Seminar Hall C-302

11.30-12.30 PM

Session

7 | types




Student Attendence

S1. No Student Name USN 22-07-2020| 23-07-2020 | 23-07-2020(24-07-2020

1 Aishwarya Kamakodi 1DA17EC007 1 2 3 4
[ 2 Ajayss 1DA17EC008 1 2 3 4
[ 3 Anushacs 1DA17EC012 1 2 3 4
[ 4 Arpitha GR 1dal7EC014 1 2 3 4
T Arun Kumar Belamge 1DA17ECO015 1 2 3 4
[ 6 BharathHU 1DA17EC023 1 2 3 4
[ 7 DarshanV 1DA17EC032 1 2 3 4
[ 8 Deepak TV 1DA17EC034 1 2 3 4
[ 9 EKishore 1DA17EC039 1 2 3 4
1_0 Gajan Gowda A B 1DA17EC040 1 2 3 4
T Geetha Gowda 1DA17EC043 1 2 3 4
12 HarshithaLs 1DA17EC046 1 2 3 4
[ 13 HarshithaM S 1DA17EC047 1 2 3 4
14 J.POOIA 1DA17EC048 1 2 3 4
15 Jayanth Kumar K 1DA17EC050 1 2 3 4
[ 16 Keerthana R 1DA17EC057 1 2 3 4
17 Mamatha N 1DA17ECO75 1 2 3 4
[ 18 Naveen Kumar GN 1DA17EC083 1 2 3 4
[ 19 Niveditha GV 1DA17EC088 1 2 3 4
[ 20 Nonitha C 1DA17EC090 1 2 3 4
[ 21 PrarthanaBM 1DA17EC096 1 2 3 4
[ 22 Prasad shekhar naik 1DA17EC097 1 2 3 4
T Prashant Kumar 1DA17EC098 1 2 3 4
24 Rachana M 1DA17EC107 1 2 3 4
[ 25 Rachitha C 1DA17EC108 1 2 3 4
[ 26 RajeshRaoRE 1DA17EC111 1 2 3 4
[ 27 Rohith TN 1DA17EC116 1 2 3 4
[ 28 SanjayNJ 1DA17EC123 1 2 3 4
[ 29 Ruchitha Reddy V R 1DA17EC118 1 2 3 4
30 S Vaishnavi 1DA17EC119 1 2 3 4
31 SHAIK HUSSAIN 1DA17EC124 1 2 3 4
32 ShreyasHK 1DA17EC131 1 2 3 4
33 Shreyas S 1DA17EC132 1 2 3 4
34 Shwetha G 1DA17EC133 1 2 3 4
35 SunithaAG 1DA17EC139 1 2 3 4
[ 36 Syeeda Arshiya Taj 1DA17EC141 1 2 3 4

37 Varun Kumar G 1DA17EC147 1 2 3 4




38 Abhishek p patil 1DA18EC403

[ 39 Sangeetha C 1DA18EC439
[ 40 Ajaykumars 1DA17TEOO1
[ 41 AJAYV 1DA17TE002
42 Akshatha S 1DA17TE003
| 43 Akshay P 1DA17TE004
24 Anusha.S 1DA17TEOO5S
[ 45 ChaitraK N 1DA17TEO09
26 Chandanal 1DA17TE010
47 G M LIKHITH 1DA17TEO15
48 Harshith VR 1DA17TEO17
49 HARSHITHAMS 1DA17TEO18
[ 50 Jagruths 1DA17TE019
[ 51 Jayashree K'S 1DA17TEO021
52 MANASWININS 1DA16TE024
? Manjushree R 1DA17TEO25
54 Monisha M 1DA17TE027
[ 55 Murthy M N 1DA17TE029
[ 56 NayanaN 1DA17TEO31
[ 57 NOORFATHIMAS 1DA17TE032
[ 58 Pavithra HK 1DA17TE034
[ 59 Pragathi N 1DA17TE039
[ 60 Rachana sl 1DA17TE041
61 Rakshitha BS 1DA17TE042
62 RAMYAN 1DA17TE043
[ 63 SwarajHS 1DA17TE049
64 VINAYBR 1DA17TEO51
[ 65 Ajith kumar R 1DA18TE401
[ 66 Pavan Kumar TM 1DA18TE409
[ 67 Ramya$ 1DA18TE412
[ 68 Ankitha Bhat 1DA17CS019
69 Anusha M 1DA14CS019
[ 70 Bharath BM 1DA17EC024
T Bhoomika B Shastry 1DA17CS027
72 KAditya 1DA17CS060
73 Keerthan HS 1DA17CS063
[ 74 KIRTHIK 1DA17CS064
75 Kruthi Katte 1DA17CS065
[ 76 Lavanya S 1DA17CS070
77 REKHA S KUMAR 1DA16CS111
[ 78 Sahana s 1DA17CS145
79 sathwik VU 1DA17CS151
[ 80 Shreya s 1DA17CS158

81 Santosh Pipalwa 1DA17CS423
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82 SYED WASEEM
83 VINODHR

[ 84 Himaraj

? Brundha.P

[ 86 Jagada u mahesh
[ 87 Jayashree Y
88 SAKSHI SHARMA
[ 89 Neha Kulsum S

90 YashaswiniS
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o Dr. AMBEDKAR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

BDA Outer Ring Road, Mallathahalli, Bengaluru-56

‘»514\”(0”
f = &
- Dept. of Electronics and Communication Engineering

TEQIP-I11 Assisted
Future Skill Training on

“Internet of Things”
10" March 2021 to 24" March 2021

NPIU

National Project [mplementation Unit

Course Objective

To provide necessary foundation on Computer communication.

2. Impart necessary knowledge about Internet of Things and its importance.
3. Developing programming skills to code solution for practical problems.
4

. To build Internet of things applications.

=

Shwetha M
Assistant Professor

Dept of ECE, Dr AIT
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Cloud computing platform (open source)

23-3-2021 |3 40 and local setup of such environment

41 Embedded software relevant to microcontroller

42 I0T platforms (enterprise or consumer), user interfaces
24-3-2021 |3 43 Statistics relevant to large data

44 Linear regression

45 Basics of clustering, classification
Total Classes 45

Dr Ambedkar Institute of Technology, Bengaluru-56

Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering

Future Skills- TEQIP-111 initiative

"' Internet of Things' Attendance Sheet

SI | Name 10- |11- |12- |13- |14- |15 |16- |17- |18- |19- |20- |21- |22- |23- |24- | Total
N 3- 3- 3- 3- 3- 3- 3- 3- 3- 3- 3- 3- 3- 3- 3- classes
0 2021 | 2021 | 2021 | 2021 | 2021 | 2021 | 2021 | 2021 | 2021 | 2021 | 2021 | 2021 | 2021 | 2021 | 2021 | attende
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 d
hour | hour | hour | hour | hour | hour | hour | hour | hour | hour | hour | hour | hour | hour | hour
S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S
1 | AMULYAMB |3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 45
2 | LeelavathiNV |3 3 0 3 0 0 3 3 3 0 0 0 3 3 3 27
3 | Soundarya k 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 45
4 | Sushma G 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 30
5 | Nisha Kumari 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 45

Shah
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30 | Mitali Sharma 0 3 0 3 0 3 0 3 0 3 0 3 0 3 0 21
31 | Ranjitha S 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 3 3 24
32 | Nikita Ashok 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 45
Shet
33 | Rachana 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 3 3 3 30
Dakshin
34 | Vidyashree AR |3 3 3 0 0 0 3 3 3 0 0 3 3 0 0 24
35 | Devpriya 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 45
Jaiswal
36 | Amrutha 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 45
varshini RG
37 | Sneharani 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38 | Supriya G 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 0 0 0 3 3 24
39 | Anusha C 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 3 21
40 | Sukesh M 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 45
41 | Bandhavya SM | 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 45
42 | ARCHANAKP |3 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 0 27
43 | Hajra muskan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 | Kavita Nagaraj |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Prabhu
45 | Namratha 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 45
Sadananda
Hegde
46 | Nandini Dey 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 45
47 | JAYASHREE G |3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 0 0 3 24
48 | Poojav 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
49 | Likitha v 0 0 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
50 | Akshay T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
51 | Mahendra R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
52 | Hemanthkumar |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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76 | Sushma M 3 3 3 0 0 0 3 3 3 0 0 0 3 3 0 24
Naregal
77 | Amogh 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
78 | LeelavathiNV |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
79 | Pallavi B A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
80 | Nikhitha C K 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 45
81 | VARSHITHAS |0 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 15
82 | SUNIL NS 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18
83 | Drusti P Dev 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 45
84 | VARSHITHAS |3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 45
85 | Maheshwari k 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
86 | NIDAR KHAN |3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 45
87 | Aishwarya R 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 45
88 | Lakshmi Janaki |3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 45
K
89 | SIRISHA M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
90 | CHRISTOPHE |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
R MARIO
ROSARIO
91 | Prajwal P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
92 | Manoj Kumar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MS
93 | Darshan.SR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
94 | Vedashree R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
95 | Bhumika k 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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TEQIP 111 SPONSORED

: . Three Days V
TEQIP-11I SPONSORED ABOUT THE INSTITUTE: _ A )V % e
wThree days Workshop on Finishing School - Dr.Ambedkar Institute ‘of Technology (Dr.AIT) is “Finishing School - Parh
_ Parivarthan managed by PanchajanyaVidyaPeeta Welfare Trust. R
| o The trust is managing & number of educational FEB 18" -20",2019

institutions in Bengaluru.

FEB 18"-20",2019
Dr.AlTwas established in 1980 by Late Sri. M.H.

REGISTRATION FORM , JayaprakashNarayan, our [nstitute is one among the
14 colleges selected for receiving the World Bank

it G PREGLE financial Assistance under Technical Education E
iista Gk ; Quality Improvement Program (TEQIP) through Nl rejct Impheaaivtion
Designation: ... WACDWZ_._. i Government of India. The Institute s the recipient of
: Gl several grants sanctioned by AICT! E, DST and VTU,
mbn_ﬁ:_j&: The Institute is granted autonomous status by uGe
: WEF . 2010-11.The institute is accredited by A
__n.w:z:::._... OaﬁHJ NBA,NAAC(A Grade) and 2a recipient of World
_..,_.1%_.c:s..iag_:..“ u..*u..ﬂm.wxmnw.wm: Bank assistance under Technical Education Quality
: Improvement Program(TEQIP-111 and I11).

se tick) The Department came under grant-in-aid scheme of _
Government of Karnataka in 1992, The UG course Chief-Caon
Chief-Coordinator

| ABOUT THE DEPARTM ENT:

uﬁsa,r.c" v of Registration (pl
wmﬁgcovmzaq _H_ was started in the year 1982 with an intake of 60 and A Tavasaaat
.._3 e presently UG program intake is180. Dnhhﬁ.ﬁ...u#v. . i
{ Dectaration . 5 Staffs are highly qualified and are also the members Prostossor o HOD
| hereby declare that the information furnished above is of prestigious professional bodies like _mmm, ISTE :
true ‘Lo the best of my knowled s . : : i ;
“ Y AowiEcRe SS1. and CSI. IEEE Students Chapter has been setup. ‘Coprijiatucs
; Studeits have participated and won prizes in Kavitha syl ;
b intercollegiate technical activities. Assistant Professor
Stoneture of Applicant  Signature of HOD/Principal KavyaShivashankar
Assistant Professor

Department of Electronics and Communicatio
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Finishing School -

Parivarthan” STUDENT LIST

SLNO STUDENT NAME

REGISTER NO

18/02/2019
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DAY 2
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